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AB9317181_SRN_FORM_1764651676159

All fields marked in * are mandatory

Refer instruction kit for filing the form

HindiEnglish

Form language

[Pursuant to sub-section (1) of section 92 of the
Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of rule 11 of
the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,
2014]

Annual Return (other than OPCs and Small
Companies)

Form No. MGT-7

1764651676159

I REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS

i *Corporate Identity Number (CIN) L15141MP2009PLC022797

ii  (a) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (From date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 01/04/2024

(b) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (To date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

Original Revised(c) *Type of Annual filing

(d) SRN of MGT-7  filed earlier for the same financial years

iii

Particulars As on filing date As on the financial year end date

Name of the company ITALIAN EDIBLES LIMITED ITALIAN EDIBLES LIMITED

Registered office address 309/1/1/8 Block No.03,Mangal Udhyog Nagar,
Gram Palda,NA,Indore,Indore,Madhya
Pradesh,India,452020

309/1/1/8 Block No.03,Mangal Udhyog Nagar,
Gram Palda,NA,Indore,Indore,Madhya
Pradesh,India,452020

Latitude details 22.68385 22.68385

Longitude details 75.90278 75.90278

photograps.pdf(a) *Photograph of the registered office of the Company
        showing external building and name prominently visible

AA******6N(b) *Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company

*****TALIAN01@GMAIL.COM
(c) *e-mail ID of the company

98******68(d) *Telephone number with STD code
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https://www.ofcoursegroup.com/(e) Website

16/12/2009iv *Date of Incorporation (DD/MM/YYYY)

Public companyv   (a) *Class of Company (as on the financial year end date)
            (Private company/Public Company/One Person Company)

Company limited by shares(b) *Category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
         (Company limited by shares/Company limited by guarantee/Unlimited company)

Indian Non-Government company(c) *Sub-category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
        (Indian Non-Government company/Union Government Company/State Government Company/
        Guarantee and association company/Subsidiary of Foreign Company)

Yes Novi *Whether company is having share capital (as on the financial year end date)

Yes Novii  (a) Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)

(b) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed

S. No. Stock Exchange Name Code

1 National Stock Exchange (NSE) A1024 - National Stock Exchange
(NSE)

1viii Number of Registrar and Transfer Agent

CIN of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Name of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Registered office address of
the Registrar and Transfer
Agents

SEBI registration number
of Registrar and Transfer
Agent

U99999MH1994PTC076534 BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Pinnacle Business Park, Office
no S6-2 ,6th floor,, Mahakali
Caves Road , Next to Ahura

Centre, Andheri
East,Mumbai,Mumbai,Mahar

ashtra,India,400093

INR000001385

Yes Noix * (a) Whether Annual General Meeting (AGM) held

30/09/2025(b) If yes, date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

30/09/2025(c) Due date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

Yes No(d) Whether any extension for AGM granted

(e) If yes, provide the Service Request Number (SRN) of the GNL-1 application form
        filed for extension
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(f) Extended due date of AGM after grant of extension (DD/MM/YYYY)

(g) Specify the reasons for not holding the same

1i *Number of business activities

II PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

S.
No.

Main Activity
group code

Description of Main
Activity group

Business Activity
Code

Description of
Business Activity

% of turnover of
the company

1 C Manufacturing 10 Manufacture of Food
products 100

0i *No. of Companies for which information is to be given

III PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES)

S.
No.

CIN /FCRN Other registration
number

Name of the
company

Holding/
Subsidiary/Associate/Jo
int Venture

% of
shares
held

i SHARE CAPITAL
     (a) Equity share capital

IV SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of equity shares 16500000.00 14777151.00 14777151.00 14777151.00

Total amount of equity
shares (in rupees) 165000000.00 147771510.00 147771510.00 147771510.00
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Number of classes 1

Class of shares

Equity Shares of Rs. 10/-
each

Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of equity shares 16500000 14777151 14777151 14777151

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in
rupees ) 165000000 147771510 147771510 147771510

(b) Preference share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of preference
shares 0 0 0 0

Total amount of preference
shares (in rupees) 0 0 0 0

0Number of classes

Class of shares Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in

rupees )

(c) Unclassified share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital
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Total amount of unclassified shares
0

(d) Break-up of paid-up share capital

Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Physical DEMAT Total

(i) Equity shares

At the beginning of the year 0 14777151 14777151.00 147771510 147771510

Increase during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Public Issues 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Rights issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Bonus issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

 iv Private Placement/ Preferential
allotment

0 0 0.00 0 0

v ESOPs 0 0 0.00 0 0

vi Sweat equity shares allotted 0 0 0.00 0 0

vii Conversion of Preference share 0 0 0.00 0 0

viii Conversion of Debentures 0 0 0.00 0 0

ix GDRs/ADRs 0 0 0.00 0 0

x Others, specify

NA 0 0 0.00 0 0

Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Buy-back of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

NA 0 0 0.00 0 0

At the end of the year 0.00 14777151.00 14777151.00 147771510.00 147771510.00

(ii) Preference shares

At the beginning of the year 0 0 0.00 0 0
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Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Increase during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Issues of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Re-issue of forfeited shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Others, specify

0
0 0 0.00 0 0

Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Redemption of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

0
0 0 0.00 0 0

At the end of the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ISIN of the equity shares of the company

0ii Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)

Class of shares

Before split /  Consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

After split / consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

iii Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case of the first return at any time
since the incorporation of the company)

  Nil

Number of transfers
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Attachments:

1.        Details of shares/Debentures Transfers

0

iv Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)
    (a) Non-convertible debentures

*Number of classes

Classes of non-convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of non-convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

0*Number of classes

(b) Partly convertible debentures

Classes of partly convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of partly convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total
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0*Number of classes

(c) Fully convertible debentures

Classes of fully convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of fully convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

(d) Summary of Indebtedness

Particulars Outstanding as at
the beginning of the
year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding as at
the end of the year

Non-convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Partly convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fully convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 v Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of
Securities

Number of
Securities

Nominal Value of
each Unit

Total Nominal
Value

Paid up Value
of each Unit

Total Paid up
Value

Total

V Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)
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849778003i *Turnover

ii * Net worth of the Company 438842124.2

VI SHARE HOLDING PATTERN

A Promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 10857151 73.47 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

 (iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 0 0.00 0 0.00
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10 Others

0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 10857151.00 73.47 0.00 0

7Total number of shareholders (promoters)

B  Public/Other than promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 3754000 25.40 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 50000 0.34 0 0.00

(iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 114000 0.77 0 0.00
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10 Others

Trust
2000 0.01

Total 3920000.00 26.52 0.00 0

1414Total number of shareholders (other than promoters)

1421.00Total number of shareholders (Promoters + Public/Other than promoters)

Breakup of total number of shareholders (Promoters + Other than promoters)

Sl.No Category

   1   Individual - Female 390

   2   Individual - Male 695

   3   Individual - Transgender 0

   4  Other than individuals 336

  Total 1421.00

C Details of Foreign institutional investors’ (FIIs) holding shares of the company

Name of the

FII

Address Date of Incorporation Country of
Incorporation

Number of
shares held

% of shares
held

VII NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS
[Details of Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders]

Details At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters 7 7

Members (other than promoters) 1487 1414

Debenture holders 0 0

VIII DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL
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A Composition of Board of Directors

Category Number of directors at the
beginning of the year

Number of directors at the
end of the year

Percentage of shares held by
directors as at the end of
year

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

A Promoter 2 0 2 0 73.47 0

B Non-Promoter 0 3 0 3 0.00 0.00

i Non-Independent 0 1 0 1 0 0

ii Independent 0 2 0 2 0 0

C Nominee Directors
representing 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i. Banks and  FIs 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Investing institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0

iii Government 0 0 0 0 0 0

iv Small share holders 0 0 0 0 0 0

v Others 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 2 3 73.47 0.00

*Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on
  the financial year end date

8

B (i) Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name DIN/PAN Designation Number of equity
shares held

Date of cessation (after
closure of financial year :
If any) (DD/MM/YYYY)

AJAY MAKHIJA 02847288 Managing Director 5292862

AKSHAY MAKHIJA 02787252 Director 5563339

DEVYANI CHHAJED 10276186 Director 0

SNEHA KHANDELWAL 10448569 Director 0

ANJALI JAIN 07757314 Director 0
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DHRUVI RAKESH
GANDHI BCIPG4308J Company Secretary 0

SATYANARAYAN
RAWAT AWSPR7672K CFO 0

AKSHAY MAKHIJA 02787252 CEO 0

3B (ii) *Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year

Name DIN/PAN Designation at the
beginning / during the
financial year

Date of appointment/
change in designation/
cessation
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Nature of change
(Appointment/ Change in
designation/ Cessation)

DHRUVI RAKESH
GANDHI BCIPG4308J Company Secretary 15/10/2024 Appointment

SUNILA KALRA DQJPK1172F Company Secretary 31/08/2024 Cessation

SNEHA
KHANDELWAL 10448569 Director 30/09/2024 Change in designation

IX MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/ BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

A MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS

*Number of meetings held 1

Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members entitled to
attend meeting

Attendance

Number of
members
attended

% of total shareholding

AGM 30/09/2024 1393 16 73.62

B BOARD MEETINGS

7*Number of meetings held

S.No Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of directors
as on the date of
meeting

Attendance

Number of directors
attended

% of attendance

1 30/05/2024 5 5 100



Page 14 of 19

2 20/06/2024 5 5 100

3 31/08/2024 5 5 100

4 15/10/2024 5 5 100

5 13/11/2024 5 5 100

6 04/12/2024 5 5 100

7 06/03/2025 5 5 100

10Number of meetings held

C COMMITTEE MEETINGS

S.No Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members as on the
date of meeting

Attendance

Number of members
attended

% of attendance

1 Audit Committee
Meeting 30/05/2024 3 3 100

2 Audit Committee
Meeting 31/08/2024 3 3 100

3 Audit Committee
Meeting 13/11/2024 3 3 100

4 Audit Committee
Meeting 04/12/2024 3 3 100

5 Audit Committee
Meeting 06/03/2025 3 3 100

6
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee Meeting
31/08/2024 3 3 100

7
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee Meeting
15/10/2024 3 3 100

8
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee Meeting
04/12/2024 3 3 100

9
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee Meeting
06/03/2025 3 3 100

10
Stakeholders

Relationship  Committee
Meeting

30/05/2024 3 3 100
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D ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS

S.
N
o

Name
of the
Director

Board Meetings Committee Meetings Whether
attended AGM
held on

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was
entitled to
attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attenda
nce

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was entitled
to attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attend
ance 30/09/2025

(Y/N/NA)

1 SNEHA KHANDELWAL 7 7 100 5 5 100 Yes

2 AJAY MAKHIJA 7 7 100 0 0 0 Yes

3 AKSHAY MAKHIJA 7 7 100 5 5 100 Yes

4 DEVYANI CHHAJED 7 7 100 10 10 100 Yes

5 ANJALI JAIN 7 7 100 10 10 100 Yes

X REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

  Nil

1A *Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager
       whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 Ajay Makhija Managing
Director 4800000 0 0 0 4800000.00

Total 4800000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4800000.00

3B *Number of  CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration
      details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 Satyanarayan
Rawat CFO 750000 0 0 0 750000.00

2 Dhruvi Rakesh
Gandhi

Company
Secretary 220245 0 0 0 220245.00

3 Akshay Makhija CEO 4800000 0 0 0 4800000.00

Total 5770245.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5770245.00
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3C *Number of  other directors whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 Sneha Khandelwal Director 0 0 0 240000 240000.00

2 Anjali Jain Director 0 0 0 120000 120000.00

3 Devyani Chhajed Director 0 0 0 120000 120000.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 480000.00 480000.00

XI MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES

Yes NoA *Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable
       provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year

B If No, give reasons/observations

XII PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT – DETAILS THEREOF

A *DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/
      DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

  Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and
section under which
penalised / punished

Details of
penalty/
punishment

Details of appeal
(if any) including
present status

B *DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES   Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and

section under which

offence committed

Particulars of
offence

Amount of
compounding (in
rupees)
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XIII Details of Shareholder / Debenture holder

1421Number of shareholder/ debenture holder

XIV Attachments

Details of Shareholder or
Debenture holder (3) (1).xlsm

(a) List of share holders, debenture holders

Clarification letter_form MGT-7
Signed.pdf
MGT- 8  signed 2025.pdf
list of shareholders.pdf

(b) Optional Attachment(s), if any

XV COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore
rupees or more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

I/We certify that:

(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this return, the Company has complied with applicable
provisions of the Act during the financial year.

(c) The company has not, since the date of the closure of the last financial year with reference to which the last return was
submitted or in the case of a first return since the date of incorporation of the company, issued any invitation to the public to
subscribe for any securities of the company.
(d) Where the annual return discloses the fact that the number of members, (except in case of one person company), of the
company exceeds two hundred, the excess consists wholly of persons who under second proviso to clause (ii) of sub-section (68)
of section 2 of the Act are not to be included in reckoning the number of two hundred.

     I/ We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of ITALIAN EDIBLES LIMITED  as required to be

     maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on

    (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

In my/ our opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me/ us and explanations
furnished to me/ us by the company, its officers and agents, I/ we certify that:
A The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.
B During the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of:
1 its status under the Act;
2 maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;
3 filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, Regional Director, Central
Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authorities within/beyond the prescribed time;
4 calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the meetings of the members of the
company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings
including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute
Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed;
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5 closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be.
6 advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of the Act;
7 contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act;
8 issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/
alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all instances;
9 keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares in
compliance with the provisions of the Act
10 declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor
Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act;
11 signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section  134 of the Act and report of directors is as per sub -
sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;
12 constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ disclosures of the Directors, Key
Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them;
13 appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the Act;
14 approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other
authorities under the various provisions of the Act;
15 acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits;
16 borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and creation/ modification/ satisfaction
of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;
17 loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the
provisions of section 186 of the Act ;
18 alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or Articles of Association of the Company;

To be digitally signed by 20085DIN1

Manish Kumar KalantriName

26/11/2025Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

IndorePlace

   Fellow  Associate

Whether associate or fellow:

2*0*5Certificate of practice number

XVI Declaration under Rule 9(4) of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014

*(a) DIN/PAN/Membership number of Designated Person BCIPG4308J

*(b) Name of the Designated Person DHRUVI RAKESH GANDHI

Declaration
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I am authorised by the Board of Directors of the Company vide resolution number* 05 dated*

(DD/MM/YYYY) 31/08/2024 to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of Companies Act, 2013

and the rules made thereunder in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been complied
with. I further declare that:
1 Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to the
subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.
2 All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

02847288DIN2
*To be digitally signed by

Director
 (Director /Liquidator/ Interim Resolution Professional (IRP)/Resolution Professional (RP))

*Designation

0*8*7*8**DIN of the Director; or PAN of the Interim Resolution
Professional (IRP) or Resolution Professional (RP) or Liquidator

*To be digitally signed by 74728DIN3

  Company secretary in practice Company Secretary

   Fellow  Associate

*Whether associate or fellow:

7*7*8Membership number

Certificate of practice number

Note: Attention is drawn to provisions of Section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for punishment for false
statement / certificate and punishment for false evidence respectively.

For office use only:

eForm Service request number (SRN) AB9317181

02/12/2025eForm filing date (DD/MM/YYYY)

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on the basis of
statement of correctness given by the company





 


 


 







 


 








 


 


Date: December 01, 2025 


To,  


Registrar of Companies, 


3rd Floor, 'A' Block, Sanjay Complex, 


Jayendra Ganj, Gwalior-474009, (M.P.)  


 


Dear Sir/Madam 


Sub:  Clarification with respect to e-form MGT-7 for FY 2024-25. 


This is in connection with the filing of e-Form MGT-7 for the financial year ended March 31, 2025, of Italian Edibles 


Limited (CIN: L15141MP2009PLC022797) (“the Company”). In this regard, we hereby submit the following clarifications 


for your kind information and records: 


1. Number of shareholders 


 


Please note that the number of shareholders, wherever mentioned in this Form MGT-7, is reported based on the number 


of  Folio/Demat accounts, as furnished by the Depositories as on March 31, 2025. Hence, multiple  Folio / Demat accounts 


under the same PAN are not consolidated for reporting purpose. 


 


2.    Share Holding Pattern – Promoters 


 


Please note that holding of Promoters and promoter group are shown under the head “Promoter”. 


 


3. Share Holding Pattern – Breakup of total number of shareholders (Promoters + Other than Promoters): 


Breakup of total number of shareholders (Promoters + Other than promoters) 


Sr No. Category  


1 Individual – Female 390 


2 Individual – Male 695 


3 Individual – Transgender 0 


4 Other than Individuals 336 


 Total 1421 


 
* Please note that the breakup of shareholders under the categories Male, Female, Transgender, and Other than 
Individuals is a mandatory requirement under Point VI(B) of Form MGT-7. However, the said data is partially available 
with the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent / Depositories.  Due to this limitation, we have mentioned the number of 
shareholders (i.e. 336 holders) whose gender is unavailable as on March 31, 2025 in the ‘Other than Individuals’ tab of 
the Form MGT-7. 


4. Clarification regarding attachment “Details of Shareholder or Debenture holder “ 


We would like to clarify that the template/attachment provided in the Form contains two options: “Sheet with 


Validation” and “Sheet without Validation.” As the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent has provided the data only in 


the “Sheet without Validation” format, we have attached the same in the Form. Furthermore, the List of Shareholders 


has also been enclosed with the Form. 


5.  Clarification regarding ISIN  


 


We would like to clarify that in Form MGT-7, under Point IV(d) “Break-up of Paid-up Share Capital” on page 6, the ISIN 


field is disabled while filling the form on the MCA portal. A screenshot reflecting this issue is attached for your reference 


as Annexure I. 


In view of this system-related restriction, we hereby provide the ISIN of Italian Edibles Limited for your records: 


INE0R7R01018. 


 


We request you to kindly take note of the same. 


 


We request you to kindly read the contents of Form MGT-7 in conjunction with the explanations and clarifications 


mentioned in this letter. 







 


 


 


Annexure I 


 


 
 


 


Yours faithfully, 


For Italian Edibles Limited 


 


 


 


Ajay Makija  
Managing Director 
DIN: 02847288 
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		Ajay Makhija
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1 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMAR DEEP SINGH RAWAT Equity 'IN30001110438898 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAMPR8094H SERVICE 2000 10 20000
2 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANDEEP KUMAR PAL Equity 'IN30002011884203 INDIA Income Tax PAN AUZPP9381J SERVICE 2000 10 20000
3 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJESHWAR NATH SHARMA Equity 'IN30011810016412 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAUPS4382F AGRICULTURE 2000 10 20000
4 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHANDER PRIBHDAS TAHILIANI Equity 'IN30014210443484 INDIA Income Tax PAN AABPT5983C SERVICE 2000 10 20000
5 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHAVALMANE SHIVAPPA NAIK DIVAKARA Equity 'IN30018311754062 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAJPD4768R RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
6 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAM AVTAR GAUTAM Equity 'IN30020610148736 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAQPG5930M SERVICE 2000 10 20000
7 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YASH PAL SINGLA Equity 'IN30021411506564 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACAPS1306H RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
8 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAL CHAND BOTHRA Equity 'IN30021412462223 INDIA Income Tax PAN AEUPB2133H RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
9 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHARATKUMAR BACHUBHAI MOVALIYA Equity 'IN30021415468940 INDIA Income Tax PAN AKHPM0649Q AGRICULTURE 2000 10 20000


10 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHRINIVAS B HARIBHAKTI Equity 'IN30021416380912 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (THE)Income Tax PAN AAGPH6367P SERVICE 2000 10 20000
11 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARAMJIT SINGH Equity 'IN30021417269551 INDIA Income Tax PAN AFVPS9620Q PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
12 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHMADRAZAK AHMAD KHATRI Equity 'IN30021417693822 INDIA Income Tax PAN AISPK9854E SERVICE 4000 10 40000
13 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJAN SUBHASHCHANDRA GANDHI Equity 'IN30021417865111 INDIA Income Tax PAN AGFPG2816H PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
14 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANDEEP KUMAR Equity 'IN30021418660183 INDIA Income Tax PAN AUAPK0114D SERVICE 2000 10 20000
15 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KHYATI MIHIR SHUKLA Equity 'IN30021419154664 INDIA Income Tax PAN BEZPS2787E SERVICE 2000 10 20000
16 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIKASH C JAIN HUF Equity 'IN30021420283769 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAFHV4834A PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
17 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNDARAM RAMAKRISHNAN Equity 'IN30021420409034 INDIA Income Tax PAN AHIPR4418G SERVICE 2000 10 20000
18 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ABHILASHA VIMAL BHATIA Equity 'IN30021422220609 INDIA Income Tax PAN AOIPB9408H STUDENT 2000 10 20000
19 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJENDRA RATILAL PARIKH Equity 'IN30021422274188 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACMPP2968A PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
20 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAJOD MAL CHOUDHARY Equity 'IN30021422335911 INDIA Income Tax PAN AKCPC1662Q SERVICE 2000 10 20000
21 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHAVNA SHEVKANI Equity 'IN30021422750634 INDIA Income Tax PAN BLSPS3711C SERVICE 2000 10 20000
22 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARAG RAMESH CHANDRA PATEL Equity 'IN30021423091335 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAZPP4160H SERVICE 12000 10 120000
23 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AARTI PARAGKUMAR PATEL Equity 'IN30021423101154 INDIA Income Tax PAN AHZPP4481G SERVICE 22000 10 220000
24 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RUTA SANTOSH BAHETI Equity 'IN30021423175045 INDIA Income Tax PAN BNLPB8493F RESIDENT 4000 10 40000
25 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable OM PRAKASH GANDHI HUF Equity 'IN30021424466612 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAAHO0434N PROFESSIONAL 6000 10 60000
26 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KOTAK VIMAL MANGALDAS Equity 'IN30021425305071 INDIA Income Tax PAN AQRPK5454H SERVICE 2000 10 20000
27 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARISH RAJPUROHIT Equity 'IN30021426198767 INDIA Income Tax PAN AJLPH1664F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
28 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAILASH BHARAT MEHTA Equity 'IN30021426716145 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAHPM5467A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
29 Entity Other Than Promoters Body corporate(not mentioned above)BHANDARI FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDEquity 'IN30021426781703 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAGCB4073P 6000 10 60000
30 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NALIN MANILAL SHAH Equity 'IN30021427255556 Income Tax PAN AAHPS6836P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
31 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMESHCHANDRA BALBHAI PATEL HUF Equity 'IN30021427288257 Income Tax PAN AAIHR1291J 2000 10 20000
32 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JYOTI TUSHAR SHAH Equity 'IN30021427472376 Income Tax PAN AFDPS4999G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
33 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAMLESH CHATRABHUJ SONI Equity 'IN30021427759620 Income Tax PAN AIEPS5969A PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
34 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VAISHALI DINESHBHAI FICHADIYA Equity 'IN30021427775068 Income Tax PAN ACSPF4807E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
35 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DAMJIBHAI KARSHANBHAI VANSJALIYA Equity 'IN30021427803223 Income Tax PAN AKSPV2820R PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
36 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BIPINCHANDRA RASIKLAL VAGHELA Equity 'IN30021427808965 Income Tax PAN ADNPV2337D SERVICE 2000 10 20000
37 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PREM SUNILBHAI BHINDI Equity 'IN30021427822876 Income Tax PAN CSUPB5017J STUDENT 2000 10 20000
38 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARSANA MANSUKHBHAI VASTA BHAI Equity 'IN30021427833317 Income Tax PAN AAFHP5538R 2000 10 20000
39 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HIRENBHAI MANSUKHBHAI PARSANA-HUF Equity 'IN30021427833608 Income Tax PAN AAGHH7748C 2000 10 20000
40 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAISHADHBHAI  SHAH Equity 'IN30021432710928 INDIA Income Tax PAN APJPS4973E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
41 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHRUV NAISHADH SHAH Equity 'IN30021432733242 INDIA Income Tax PAN DCFPS2423P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
42 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHANDRASHEKHAR  BHATKAR Equity 'IN30021432760618 INDIA Income Tax PAN ATVPB7873Q OTHERS 2000 10 20000
43 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHARAN  DASS Equity 'IN30021433910495 INDIA Income Tax PAN AFFPD7108G PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
44 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANISH KUMAR CHOWDHURY Equity 'IN30021434267428 INDIA Income Tax PAN BVIPC5987Q PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
45 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SONAL NAISHADH SHAH Equity 'IN30021434605358 INDIA Income Tax PAN AIJPP3790P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
46 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUSHILA  YADAV Equity 'IN30021434716993 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACFPY8179H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
47 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIMAL  CHAND Equity 'IN30021441897972 INDIA Income Tax PAN AJNPC2422L PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
48 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PREM PRAKASH CHAUDHARY Equity 'IN30021443395225 INDIA Income Tax PAN BBFPC1944Q PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
49 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAKASH ANNASO MAHAJAN Equity 'IN30021445681633 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABNPM1716B AGRICULTURE 2000 10 20000
50 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHIMIK NILESH THAKKAR Equity 'IN30021446762437 INDIA Income Tax PAN AJJPT2015Q STUDENT 6000 10 60000
51 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJ KUMAR MENDIRATTA Equity 'IN30021447528918 INDIA Income Tax PAN ALBPM0612L RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
52 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MEGHNA  SHARMA Equity 'IN30021449878756 Income Tax PAN LLUPS3698L STUDENT 2000 10 20000
53 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KESHAV  GURJAR Equity 'IN30021450453246 Income Tax PAN CVPPG4857B AGRICULTURE 2000 10 20000
54 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BIPIN DASHRATHBHAI PATEL Equity 'IN30021450592096 Income Tax PAN ALZPP5491L PROFESSIONAL 10000 10 100000
55 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIPTI BIPINBHAI PATEL Equity 'IN30021450636444 Income Tax PAN AMAPP6877A HOUSEWIFE 10000 10 100000
56 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAJALBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI BHOJANI Equity 'IN30021451245667 Income Tax PAN AFYPB8926P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
57 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANAVI SANJAY JAIN Equity 'IN30021454805260 Income Tax PAN CNIPJ3199J STUDENT 2000 10 20000
58 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIDHI KUMARI KANKARIYA Equity 'IN30021456293935 Income Tax PAN JMPPK2451F STUDENT 2000 10 20000
59 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIKRAM KUMAR JAIN Equity 'IN30021461509493 Income Tax PAN AKCPJ7262R PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
60 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHEELA  JAIN Equity 'IN30021461729796 Income Tax PAN ASGPJ6424P HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
61 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VRUSHTI ALPESH SHETH Equity 'IN30021462193448 Income Tax PAN BNQPS1689M STUDENT 2000 10 20000
62 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MIHIR POPAT OSWAL Equity 'IN30021464400586 Income Tax PAN AALPO7599K AGRICULTURE 4000 10 40000
63 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SNEHLATA Equity 'IN30021466595189 Income Tax PAN HTYPS4057K HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
64 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RANPARA DIVYABEN VIPULBHAI Equity 'IN30021471235388 Income Tax PAN AJPPR5959P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
65 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAGDISH KALIDAS PAREKH Equity 'IN30021471371615 Income Tax PAN ACGPP8090D PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
66 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable FICHADIYA PANKAJ R Equity 'IN30021471371666 Income Tax PAN AAMPF7525M PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000







67 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ADESARA KHUSHBU DEVENDRA Equity 'IN30021471435699 Income Tax PAN BWXPA7863D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
68 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RANPARA ARATI JATINBHAI Equity 'IN30021471444013 Income Tax PAN AJMPR1240E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
69 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUMAR ABHISHEK RANJAN Equity 'IN30021473547796 Income Tax PAN EBOPR3127Q SERVICE 2000 10 20000
70 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JASON SAVIO MENEZES Equity 'IN30023916559368 INDIA Income Tax PAN AOQPM4926B RESIDENT 6000 10 60000
71 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable EBI ELDHO JACOB Equity 'IN30023916660957 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES (THE)Income Tax PAN AKQPJ6143B SERVICE 2000 10 20000
72 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YOGESHCHANDRA MANOHAR NEVE Equity 'IN30034310101952 INDIA Income Tax PAN AALPN3571G SERVICE 8000 10 80000
73 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAYKUMAR  MANHARLAL  KHETANI Equity 'IN30034310836348 INDIA Income Tax PAN ADCPK5382Q PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
74 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYESHKUMAR CHINULAL SHAH Equity 'IN30034311746764 Income Tax PAN AOLPS2690P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
75 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable INDRA KUMAR BAGRI Equity 'IN30045016204580 Income Tax PAN ADVPB8503F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
76 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARAG RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL HUF Equity 'IN30048426143021 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAHHP0388M SERVICE 2000 10 20000
77 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HIMANSHU DESHMUKH Equity 'IN30051313374858 INDIA Income Tax PAN AKKPD6957H STUDENT 4000 10 40000
78 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable M V L S USHARANI Equity 'IN30051313714307 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAYPU8565E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
79 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HEMANT MOHNOT Equity 'IN30051320918701 INDIA Income Tax PAN AQCPM3630L SERVICE 6000 10 60000
80 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable V S CH V SARMA MIRTIPATI Equity 'IN30051322525548 INDIA Income Tax PAN BQSPM5457J SERVICE 16000 10 160000
81 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIDHI K MEHTA Equity 'IN30051323606706 INDIA Income Tax PAN AEPPN3674Q HOUSEWIFE 6000 10 60000
82 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARENDRA N SONI Equity 'IN30051380282267 INDIA Income Tax PAN AVLPS3849R RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
83 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JYOTI GOGIA Equity 'IN30051382077726 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABIPN7729E SERVICE 2000 10 20000
84 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MONIKA SHARMA Equity 'IN30051382280246 INDIA Income Tax PAN CZNPS7751L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
85 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ABHIJEET PRAKASH KADAV Equity 'IN30051383424861 INDIA Income Tax PAN AKNPK8357R SERVICE 2000 10 20000
86 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VINODCHANDRA PREMJIBHAI DHAMECHA Equity 'IN30051385845344 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABLPD2575K RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
87 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VISHWA VIRALKUMAR SHAH Equity 'IN30051389282560 INDIA Income Tax PAN GTPPS5763G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
88 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PANKAJKUMAR PARASMAL SANGHVI HUF Equity 'IN30051391053461 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAJHP5347J 2000 10 20000
89 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TITHIKA JAINIL DESAI Equity 'IN30051391066235 Income Tax PAN BWPPP9712A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
90 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAVITABEN PARASMAL SANGHVI Equity 'IN30051391095477 Income Tax PAN BFUPS4546B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
91 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI PATEL Equity 'IN30051392002424 Income Tax PAN DMVPP0799D OTHERS 2000 10 20000
92 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMIT LAXMANDAS SACHDEV Equity 'IN30051392087925 Income Tax PAN AZMPS2371M PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
93 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARAVIND SHIVARAMA HEGDE Equity 'IN30051392737474 Income Tax PAN ALPPH7903K SERVICE 2000 10 20000
94 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAMITKUMAR JAYANT PATEL Equity 'IN30063610115710 INDIA Income Tax PAN AOLPP4927J OTHERS 6000 10 60000
95 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KISHORBHAI KARSHANBHAI ASLALIYA Equity 'IN30063640142436 INDIA Income Tax PAN AJLPA0684N PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
96 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VAISHALI VIPUL KORAT Equity 'IN30065210386184 INDIA Income Tax PAN BHCPK3397Q HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
97 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANGE SHANKARLAL LAXMIDAS Equity 'IN30082911726054 INDIA Income Tax PAN AABPM6633L PROFESSIONAL 8000 10 80000
98 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJEEV AGARWAL Equity 'IN30088814972288 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAUPA2476Q RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
99 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable REENA Equity 'IN30094010388024 INDIA Income Tax PAN CSJPR9237H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000


100 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MOTILAL JINDAL Equity 'IN30095810261116 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACPPJ8883P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
101 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AEYYA RAMCHANDER Equity 'IN30096610933081 INDIA Income Tax PAN AHJPR8111K SERVICE 4000 10 40000
102 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NITIN NAROTAM KANABAR Equity 'IN30097410105622 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAUPK4144R PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
103 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNILBHAI A. BARAI Equity 'IN30097410281546 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAMPB6459N RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
104 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PATEL VINOD PRAGAJIBHAI Equity 'IN30097410289121 INDIA Income Tax PAN ADKPP3972B PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
105 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJESH KANTILAL JETHVA Equity 'IN30097410461872 INDIA Income Tax PAN AHEPJ3236C RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
106 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYANTILAL RAGHVJIBHAI HINGRAJIYA Equity 'IN30097411423600 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAWPH2972A PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
107 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARAS ARVINDBHAI SHAH Equity 'IN30097411544343 INDIA Income Tax PAN ATHPS0435M PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
108 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RADHIKA B MAHESHWARI Equity 'IN30097411838717 INDIA Income Tax PAN BNIPM9553L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
109 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MITESH C LANGALIYA Equity 'IN30097411916221 INDIA Income Tax PAN AANPL4883H PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
110 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RENA SIDDHESHBHAI VORA Equity 'IN30097411985161 INDIA Income Tax PAN BAOPV7398R STUDENT 2000 10 20000
111 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JENTILAL MADHAVJIBHAI HANSORA Equity 'IN30097412063633 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABZPH2873E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
112 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TRUPTI N RATHOD Equity 'IN30097412073528 INDIA Income Tax PAN AVNPR0130Q HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
113 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RINABEN VIJAYBHAI SHAH Equity 'IN30097412184719 INDIA Income Tax PAN BTPPS2298D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
114 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MINAL SAMIR TEJURA Equity 'IN30097412417251 INDIA Income Tax PAN AEHPT1213M AGRICULTURE 4000 10 40000
115 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHARA NARENDRAKUMAR JATAKIA Equity 'IN30097413124047 INDIA Income Tax PAN BAHPJ9202K PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
116 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MEHULBHAI R BARAIYA Equity 'IN30097413137510 INDIA Income Tax PAN DNOPB3542J PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
117 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GITABEN MAHESHBHAI PATEL Equity 'IN30097413190532 INDIA Income Tax PAN FDPPP2190R HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
118 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HETVI SHAILESH KARANIYA Equity 'IN30097413484949 INDIA Income Tax PAN BACPJ2434G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
119 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAYKUMAR  MADANLAL Equity 'IN30098210182841 INDIA Income Tax PAN AFBPS1750B PROFESSIONAL 6000 10 60000
120 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJESHBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL Equity 'IN30098210254301 INDIA Income Tax PAN ADOPP3585C RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
121 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JIGNA JIGNESH SHAH Equity 'IN30098210779525 INDIA Income Tax PAN AQNPS2040R HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
122 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL Equity 'IN30112715726289 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACGPA9272J PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
123 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KANCHAN BALA PURI Equity 'IN30112716405820 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABPPB6784J SERVICE 2000 10 20000
124 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJNISH KAUSHIK Equity 'IN30114311534825 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAQPK4017R PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
125 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VISHAL KHATTER HUF Equity 'IN30114311649760 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAKHV5311B PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
126 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMIT GARG HUF Equity 'IN30114311953201 INDIA Income Tax PAN AASHA0933J 2000 10 20000
127 Entity Other Than Promoters Body corporate(not mentioned above)SPESH VENTURES LLP Equity 'IN30114312561447 Income Tax PAN AEUFS5226G 4000 10 40000
128 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GYAN PRAKASH NIRMAL Equity 'IN30115120195372 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABVPN1918N RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
129 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIJAY HIMMATLAL LAVRI Equity 'IN30115120280961 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABLPL1478K RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
130 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VARSHA GANDHI Equity 'IN30115121129713 INDIA Income Tax PAN AJZPG1688E SERVICE 2000 10 20000
131 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ROHAN SATISH PALAN Equity 'IN30115121960399 INDIA Income Tax PAN AOKPP4073N STUDENT 2000 10 20000
132 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PAWAN KUMAR SINGHLA Equity 'IN30115122781947 INDIA Income Tax PAN AVDPS4088C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
133 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DARSHIT MANSUKHLAL LUKKA Equity 'IN30115123044864 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACKPL4261E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
134 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NARESHKUMAR MANILAL PATEL Equity 'IN30115124350985 INDIA Income Tax PAN AIAPP2161R PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000







135 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable INDERMAL PUKHRAJ BAFNA Equity 'IN30115125371950 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABBPB8041J SERVICE 2000 10 20000
136 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PREETMALA SINGH Equity 'IN30115126784352 INDIA Income Tax PAN BFIPS1035K STUDENT 2000 10 20000
137 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA Equity 'IN30115128473762 INDIA Income Tax PAN BIUPS7916N SERVICE 2000 10 20000
138 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NISHABEN PATEL Equity 'IN30123310347459 INDIA Income Tax PAN CZRPP0148J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
139 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GAYATRIBEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH Equity 'IN30123310356896 INDIA Income Tax PAN HHKPS6239F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
140 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHADEB BHUTNATH MALLIK Equity 'IN30133019365585 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACZPM1293Q RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
141 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHASHI JAIN Equity 'IN30133020001303 INDIA Income Tax PAN AHRPJ3413A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
142 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GOUTAM MODAK Equity 'IN30135620723219 INDIA Income Tax PAN AFEPM3628M PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
143 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHANDRASHEKAR AMEI Equity 'IN30135620783109 INDIA Income Tax PAN ADYPC8190N SERVICE 2000 10 20000
144 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYA LADHAD Equity 'IN30136410323197 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABZPL4363M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
145 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARSHAL NATH Equity 'IN30143680059681 INDIA Income Tax PAN AMTPN6973E SERVICE 2000 10 20000
146 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MITTAL AKASHKUMAR MENPARA Equity 'IN30143681164148 INDIA Income Tax PAN BNRPM1081J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
147 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUSHILA HARIKUNWAR SINGH Equity 'IN30143687462809 INDIA Income Tax PAN DDFPS5654P RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
148 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANSHIKA JAIN Equity 'IN30143691975455 Income Tax PAN CGIPJ0278F AGRICULTURE 2000 10 20000
149 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMAKANT AGARWAL Equity 'IN30143692205473 Income Tax PAN ABEPA9362N PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
150 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUHANI RASTOGI Equity 'IN30143692719970 Income Tax PAN AMUPR8804R STUDENT 2000 10 20000
151 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SOMNATH RATANCHAND BHAMBRI Equity 'IN30143694309393 Income Tax PAN AANPB6006C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
152 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANDEEP PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH Equity 'IN30148510866560 INDIA Income Tax PAN BDCPS6410A SERVICE 2000 10 20000
153 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMIT KUMAR RATHI Equity 'IN30148520356860 INDIA Income Tax PAN AFZPR8841N PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
154 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARPIT SHARMA Equity 'IN30148550001647 INDIA Income Tax PAN EKAPS9202L SERVICE 2000 10 20000
155 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIPTI SEN Equity 'IN30154930429663 INDIA Income Tax PAN BHEPS6037F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
156 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHARMESH MANSUKHLAL KAMDAR Equity 'IN30154932558621 INDIA Income Tax PAN AFIPK8303B PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
157 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AKASH VALLABHDAS MENPARA Equity 'IN30154936508020 INDIA Income Tax PAN AIGPM0161J PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
158 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMI BHAVESHKUMAR KATHIRIYA Equity 'IN30154952682885 INDIA Income Tax PAN DTJPK8902A SERVICE 2000 10 20000
159 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAGESH KAMBLI Equity 'IN30154953370002 INDIA Income Tax PAN ASGPK2889K SERVICE 2000 10 20000
160 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MADIREDDY PRAVEEN REDDY Equity 'IN30154953821993 INDIA Income Tax PAN ATFPR7849Q PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
161 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable URVASHI ARVIND OZA Equity 'IN30154954541635 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAPPO7829J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
162 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KULDEEP AGARWAL HUF Equity 'IN30154955155834 INDIA Income Tax PAN AALHK1966J PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
163 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANABENDRA JANA Equity 'IN30154955965556 INDIA Income Tax PAN AKHPJ5825B SERVICE 2000 10 20000
164 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KALENDU SOLANKI Equity 'IN30154956634502 INDIA Income Tax PAN AWDPS1447A SERVICE 2000 10 20000
165 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAILASH ANAND Equity 'IN30154957025694 INDIA Income Tax PAN AACPA9229P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
166 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BALDEV KRISHAN BHASIN Equity 'IN30154957997076 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACJPB2832Q AGRICULTURE 2000 10 20000
167 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAVANI NAMRATA NARESHBHAI Equity 'IN30154958618809 INDIA Income Tax PAN JDDPS2686K STUDENT 2000 10 20000
168 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MUKESH SHANALAL SHAH Equity 'IN30154960247870 INDIA Income Tax PAN AHJPS6736R RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
169 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable B PAVANI Equity 'IN30154960332795 INDIA Income Tax PAN BEMPP9426C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
170 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMESHBHAI NARAYANBHAI PATEL Equity 'IN30154961193717 INDIA Income Tax PAN AETPP7264E PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
171 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SEEMA Equity 'IN30154961969009 INDIA Income Tax PAN GQDPS7924E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
172 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AVINASH KUMAR KHARD Equity 'IN30154961991521 INDIA Income Tax PAN BNVPK2870F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
173 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUMITRA NIRMAL Equity 'IN30154963012871 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABVPN4312L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
174 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNITA NIRMAL Equity 'IN30154963176411 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABPPN7597M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
175 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA Equity 'IN30154963285607 INDIA Income Tax PAN ADPPG1048N PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
176 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHARATI SHAILESH DALVI Equity 'IN30154963363125 INDIA Income Tax PAN AHCPK3849C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
177 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HIMANSHU KUMAR SHAH Equity 'IN30154963627419 INDIA Income Tax PAN ALFPS7367A SERVICE 6000 10 60000
178 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MONIKA SHARMA Equity 'IN30154963647183 INDIA Income Tax PAN BHIPS5445K PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
179 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHENDRA MALSHI SHAH Equity 'IN30154963706439 INDIA Income Tax PAN ANSPS5612H PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
180 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHENDRA MALSHI SHAH HUF Equity 'IN30154964347584 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAHHM4431L 2000 10 20000
181 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SATAPARA SATISH GANPATBHAI Equity 'IN30154965273329 INDIA Income Tax PAN BGOPS0656R PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
182 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PATEL HANSABEN JITENDRABHAI Equity 'IN30154965616446 INDIA Income Tax PAN GVEPP2039H PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
183 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAKESH  BHARIJA Equity 'IN30154966309716 Income Tax PAN AAJPB0542M SERVICE 2000 10 20000
184 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JANAK KARSANDAS NIMAVAT Equity 'IN30154966443478 Income Tax PAN AAQPN8158A SERVICE 4000 10 40000
185 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHARAT REVCHAND MAHAKAL Equity 'IN30154966950544 Income Tax PAN ANJPM6951E SERVICE 2000 10 20000
186 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KALPANA UMESH MANIYAR Equity 'IN30160411263287 INDIA Income Tax PAN BCGPM5201E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
187 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BABITA MAHENDRA JAIN Equity 'IN30160411294127 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAJPJ4929L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
188 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUKHIBEN SAGARMAL JAIN Equity 'IN30160411294151 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAJPJ4928M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
189 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ALKA  DHARNIDHARKA Equity 'IN30160411537163 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAUPD6530E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
190 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHAH HARSHAD CHAMPAKLAL Equity 'IN30160411832794 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAQPS0056C RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
191 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ILABEN MINESHKUMAR JOSHI Equity 'IN30160411911324 INDIA Income Tax PAN AWTPJ1611M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
192 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHASHIDHAR RAMDAS SHETTY Equity 'IN30160411984843 INDIA Income Tax PAN BSGPS7910A PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
193 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DILIPKUMAR JAGDISHCHANDRA KOTAK Equity 'IN30160412535493 INDIA Income Tax PAN ANUPK2512J PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
194 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVICHANDRAN  B Equity 'IN30163740670503 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAFPR4069K RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
195 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VEDANARAYANI R Equity 'IN30163740898668 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAEPV0209Q HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
196 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIRALI MINKAL ADANI Equity 'IN30164510499593 INDIA Income Tax PAN ARFPA8182P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
197 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARKALGUD KRISHNAMURTHY NAGARAJA Equity 'IN30169611350272 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABDPN5705D AGRICULTURE 2000 10 20000
198 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHARM CHAND CHORDIA Equity 'IN30177411511385 INDIA Income Tax PAN AADPC6938N RESIDENT 6000 10 60000
199 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURENDER KUMAR Equity 'IN30177413888869 INDIA Income Tax PAN AZKPK8543P SERVICE 2000 10 20000
200 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RUCHITA CHAUDHARY Equity 'IN30177417133424 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACOPA1046L HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
201 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHARAT P KHATRI Equity 'IN30177418986102 INDIA Income Tax PAN AIBPK2438D PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
202 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ABHAY KUMAR AGARWAL Equity 'IN30177419426194 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACDPA7251Q PROFESSIONAL 8000 10 80000







203 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PANKAJJ ARORAA Equity 'IN30177420028425 INDIA Income Tax PAN AHSPA7047G AGRICULTURE 2000 10 20000
204 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAKASH C SHAH HUF Equity 'IN30177420431751 INDIA Income Tax PAN AARHP7586B 2000 10 20000
205 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TARUN ARYA Equity 'IN30177420526255 Income Tax PAN ASLPA8810D SERVICE 2000 10 20000
206 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYA DHOOT Equity 'IN30177420527241 Income Tax PAN CMOPD3294D HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
207 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KISHU Equity 'IN30177420560173 INDIA Income Tax PAN FJGPK0788B PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
208 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ATAR SINGH Equity 'IN30177421479984 Income Tax PAN DHMPS4444C SERVICE 10000 10 100000
209 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MOOL CHAND Equity 'IN30177421501910 Income Tax PAN ALDPC6829P SERVICE 6000 10 60000
210 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRASHANT MEHTA HUF Equity 'IN30186210026254 Income Tax PAN AAOHP5826P 2000 10 20000
211 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHAVAL DULERAI LATHIA Equity 'IN30186261449630 Income Tax PAN ABZPL3215G SERVICE 2000 10 20000
212 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAROJ  DHAKA Equity 'IN30186263202520 Income Tax PAN EHEPD2534M SERVICE 2000 10 20000
213 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable UTKARSH VRAJLAL PATEL Equity 'IN30186268425855 Income Tax PAN CUMPP9026P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
214 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KANWAR LAL SURANA Equity 'IN30186268633223 Income Tax PAN ATDPS7866E PROFESSIONAL 8000 10 80000
215 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUNDANBEN JANAKBHAI DIXIT Equity 'IN30186269063802 Income Tax PAN CFPPD2865A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
216 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PHOOLWANTI JAIN Equity 'IN30195910058503 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAVPJ4292L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
217 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MITTALKUMAR G. MEHTA Equity 'IN30198310773750 INDIA Income Tax PAN AVRPM0733C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
218 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DOSHI NIYATI HARESHKUMAR Equity 'IN30198310992209 INDIA Income Tax PAN CNYPD2895P STUDENT 2000 10 20000
219 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIPALI KETANKUMAR BUSA Equity 'IN30198311088182 INDIA Income Tax PAN ABWPB2673F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
220 Individual Promoter Not Applicable AKSHAY MAKHIJA Equity 'IN30198311100904 INDIA Income Tax PAN ASOPM1246L SERVICE 5563339 10 55633390
221 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANOHAR JAIN HUF Equity 'IN30198311185294 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAQHM8550H PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
222 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNIL SOMANI HUF Equity 'IN30198311323694 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAUHS6998D 2000 10 20000
223 Individual Promoter Not Applicable JATIN VASWANI Equity 'IN30198311363925 INDIA Income Tax PAN AWZPV5457D SERVICE 190 10 1900
224 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARESH BABUBHAI SONANI Equity 'IN30199110882744 INDIA Income Tax PAN BFDPS2886F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
225 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHADRESH HIRALAL SANGHAVI Equity 'IN30199111133165 INDIA Income Tax PAN AFHPS5795N SERVICE 2000 10 20000
226 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHEETAL ASHOKBHAI MADHAR Equity 'IN30199111310279 INDIA Income Tax PAN CPTPM1797N HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
227 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAGDISHKUMAR RANCHHODKUMAR PATEL Equity 'IN30199111391758 INDIA Income Tax PAN EAJPP2091H SERVICE 2000 10 20000
228 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAWARMAL TIBREWALA Equity 'IN30210510349767 INDIA Income Tax PAN ADAPT0061H SERVICE 2000 10 20000
229 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYABEN T. PARMAR Equity 'IN30210510526180 INDIA Income Tax PAN APVPP1660F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
230 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARAMJIT SINGH Equity 'IN30210510635706 INDIA Income Tax PAN AXAPS4378J PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
231 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAURABH KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity 'IN30210510730936 INDIA Income Tax PAN AMSPA9923A SERVICE 4000 10 40000
232 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DARSHIL BHAVESH SHAH Equity 'IN30216410604386 INDIA Income Tax PAN NRXPS6022M PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
233 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNESH BAJAJ (HUF) Equity 'IN30216460105023 Income Tax PAN ABHHS1059R 2000 10 20000
234 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VENKATESHA MURTHY R Equity 'IN30226911350787 INDIA Income Tax PAN AKHPM0362Q RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
235 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAVITA D PANDYA Equity 'IN30226913731645 INDIA Income Tax PAN BCBPP0889A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
236 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YOGENDRA NATH BHARGAVA Equity 'IN30226914565385 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAAPB1341B SERVICE 2000 10 20000
237 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANISH  MOHTA Equity 'IN30226914798427 INDIA Income Tax PAN AJLPM4805D SERVICE 2000 10 20000
238 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRADEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI Equity 'IN30226914857999 INDIA Income Tax PAN AFAPD1041D SERVICE 2000 10 20000
239 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIREN AGARWAL AND SONS HUF Equity 'IN30226990040021 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAFHV6271H 2000 10 20000
240 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KSHITIJ AHUJA Equity 'IN30231610376367 INDIA Income Tax PAN ANWPA8194Q PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
241 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIVEK GOYAL Equity 'IN30236510840659 INDIA Income Tax PAN AVWPG7179B PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
242 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRITTY DEVI SARAWAGI Equity 'IN30246110012875 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAZPJ2735N HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
243 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAY HARIKISHAN Equity 'IN30246110059665 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAGHS4301E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
244 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANOJ CHHAGANLAL RATHOD Equity 'IN30246110062836 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAWPR9068F PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
245 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KIRAN BHAVESHBHAI PATEL Equity 'IN30246110164673 INDIA Income Tax PAN AQLPP9633K RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
246 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PADMA VISHNUKUMAR SANISHCHARYA Equity 'IN30246110387048 INDIA Income Tax PAN CDGPS6824K HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
247 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHADRASH JAYANTILAL RANA Equity 'IN30246110626615 INDIA Income Tax PAN AKDPR2413B PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
248 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SRINIVASA RAO VARAM Equity 'IN30267930096940 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACGPV3416K SERVICE 2000 10 20000
249 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LALIT MOHAN GULATI Equity 'IN30267930706579 INDIA Income Tax PAN AERPG3277J RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
250 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHEERAJ KUMAR SIDANA Equity 'IN30267934840343 INDIA Income Tax PAN BKHPS3766F SERVICE 2000 10 20000
251 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MALLESHAPPA S M Equity 'IN30267935392364 INDIA Income Tax PAN AJBPM2366B SERVICE 2000 10 20000
252 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NARESH KUMAR RANA Equity 'IN30267935484873 INDIA Income Tax PAN AHTPR1874M RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
253 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MOHANBHAI K SUMAL Equity 'IN30267937061850 INDIA Income Tax PAN BQQPS0170J SERVICE 2000 10 20000
254 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANKUR  GARG Equity 'IN30267939952509 INDIA Income Tax PAN BDKPG3841D SERVICE 2000 10 20000
255 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAMANI  NAGARAJU Equity 'IN30267939993892 INDIA Income Tax PAN ADQPN4085R SERVICE 2000 10 20000
256 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Ankit Aggarwal Equity 'IN30281412148400 INDIA Income Tax PAN AEIPA2285F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
257 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMSWAROOP  KANKANI Equity 'IN30290240575556 INDIA Income Tax PAN AMAPK4634J RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
258 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANIL PERMOD MALIK Equity 'IN30290243661207 INDIA Income Tax PAN AOQPM0124B RESIDENT 4000 10 40000
259 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PATEL CHETAN MAHENDRABHAI Equity 'IN30290243959345 INDIA Income Tax PAN ASLPP5595J SERVICE 2000 10 20000
260 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURESH CHAND BAIRWA Equity 'IN30290244808303 INDIA Income Tax PAN AKBPB4801B SERVICE 2000 10 20000
261 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGH Equity 'IN30290245163544 INDIA Income Tax PAN ADSPS8171M SERVICE 2000 10 20000
262 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUSILA KUMAR MOHAPATRA Equity 'IN30290249155502 INDIA Income Tax PAN ARAPM9391H SERVICE 4000 10 40000
263 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JITENDRAKUMAR VADILAL SALOT Equity 'IN30292712037774 Income Tax PAN DFAPS8773A PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
264 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRATIBHA MAYANK KUMAR NEEL Equity 'IN30292712565819 Income Tax PAN AVVPP7939H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
265 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LAXMI SINGHAL Equity 'IN30296010039038 INDIA Income Tax PAN AGEPS6392K HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
266 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KARAN JINDAL Equity 'IN30299410078213 INDIA Income Tax PAN BYWPJ0644N PROFESSIONAL 14000 10 140000
267 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NISHANT GARG Equity 'IN30299410112964 Income Tax PAN AQKPG5904H PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
268 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JASHVANT VANABHAI PATEL Equity 'IN30302811568646 Income Tax PAN AHNPP0887E AGRICULTURE 2000 10 20000
269 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAY  KISHOR Equity 'IN30302813116931 Income Tax PAN ATGPK5672F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
270 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PREM MOHANLAL JAIN Equity 'IN30302845116876 Income Tax PAN ACOPJ7603C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000







271 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANIL KUMAR VERMA Equity 'IN30302849430079 Income Tax PAN ABCPV4577C SERVICE 4000 10 40000
272 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPA  BHAWNANI Equity 'IN30302849469849 Income Tax PAN FAUPB9011F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
273 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUMARASWAMY  KANNAN Equity 'IN30302850606527 Income Tax PAN AHRPK4738K PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
274 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJ KISHOR KHANNA Equity 'IN30302851250449 INDIA Income Tax PAN ANFPK6460L RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
275 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMAKRISHNA CHICKA AGRAHARA Equity 'IN30302852905636 Income Tax PAN AITPA2034M RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
276 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable R  SAILAJA Equity 'IN30302853905732 INDIA Income Tax PAN BKBPS7276L SERVICE 2000 10 20000
277 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANURAG  AGRAWAL Equity 'IN30302854345264 INDIA Income Tax PAN AJNPA8386R SERVICE 2000 10 20000
278 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANIL  PATHAK Equity 'IN30302854448611 Income Tax PAN CGIPP6631C SERVICE 2000 10 20000
279 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIPUL  KUMAR Equity 'IN30302854889088 INDIA Income Tax PAN ARRPK8863H SERVICE 2000 10 20000
280 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARPREET  SINGH Equity 'IN30302855100218 INDIA Income Tax PAN ARCPS3010P SERVICE 2000 10 20000
281 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LAKSHMI NARAYANA NAGARAJAN Equity 'IN30302856533564 Income Tax PAN ABXPN4746Q SERVICE 2000 10 20000
282 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYANTI  BEHERA Equity 'IN30302858730599 INDIA Income Tax PAN BECPB2244C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
283 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GOPAL  KHANNA Equity 'IN30302860458208 INDIA Income Tax PAN ADWPK1934C RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
284 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMANPREET  SINGH Equity 'IN30302862499583 INDIA Income Tax PAN CQMPS7023P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
285 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARSH  YADAV Equity 'IN30302863930513 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (THE)Income Tax PAN ALIPY6596Q SERVICE 2000 10 20000
286 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PANKAJ KUMAR TOTLA Equity 'IN30302864311411 INDIA Income Tax PAN AATPT9639H SERVICE 2000 10 20000
287 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GADDE ANNAVARAM SATYANARAYANA Equity 'IN30302867152244 INDIA Income Tax PAN AEJPG9340L SERVICE 2000 10 20000
288 Entity Other Than Promoters Body corporate(not mentioned above)OASIS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED Equity 'IN30302872068795 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAACO1392G 8000 10 80000
289 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ALOKE  PERIWAL Equity 'IN30302872747506 INDIA Income Tax PAN AGTPP2338M SERVICE 2000 10 20000
290 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NEHA  DUGAR Equity 'IN30302874783697 INDIA Income Tax PAN AHTPD1990N SERVICE 2000 10 20000
291 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIKASH  VERMA Equity 'IN30302875925591 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES (THE)Income Tax PAN AASPV3797M SERVICE 2000 10 20000
292 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHANABAL  ATHUNAMPILLAI Equity 'IN30302876984522 Income Tax PAN AHWPA1442K SERVICE 2000 10 20000
293 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAY  AGARWALA HUF Equity 'IN30302876988554 Income Tax PAN AAUHS7296A 2000 10 20000
294 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHARAD  MAHESHWARI Equity 'IN30302880075138 INDIA Income Tax PAN ADDPM3942P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
295 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANDA SUBHASH PATIL Equity 'IN30302884347935 INDIA Income Tax PAN DMRPP3842M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
296 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PAVAN KUMAR GANERIWAL Equity 'IN30302885538145 INDIA Income Tax PAN AHVPG6819K PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
297 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAY KUMAR JAIN Equity 'IN30302887870022 INDIA Income Tax PAN AADPJ8197N PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
298 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARAK CHAND AGAL Equity 'IN30302890773411 INDIA Income Tax PAN ADYPA6918Q PROFESSIONAL 10000 10 100000
299 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable URVASHI ANIL PATHAK Equity 'IN30302890904330 INDIA Income Tax PAN CBQPR2622N PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
300 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TUSHAR  JASHWANTBHAI  SHAH Equity 'IN30305210734420 INDIA Income Tax PAN BGFPS0709G PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
301 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RATANLAL G JETHALIYA Equity 'IN30307710113133 INDIA Income Tax PAN AACHR6482F PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
302 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUMAN BHUTRA Equity 'IN30310810018179 INDIA Income Tax PAN AGPPB0943G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
303 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SWATI Equity 'IN30310810202850 INDIA Income Tax PAN DTFPS5422B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
304 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAVITA AGRAWAL Equity 'IN30311612130345 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACLPA8150C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
305 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHASKAR NAIK RAMAVATH Equity 'IN30311612197449 INDIA Income Tax PAN APLPN3047E SERVICE 2000 10 20000
306 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUGALI  SANTI Equity 'IN30311612765355 INDIA Income Tax PAN HFVPS5314J OTHERS 2000 10 20000
307 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHARMI MUKESH THAKKAR Equity 'IN30311613374282 INDIA Income Tax PAN AFCPT0982R SERVICE 2000 10 20000
308 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AYAN YUSUFBHAI SHAHAMDAR Equity 'IN30311613664823 Income Tax PAN NMAPS5711K STUDENT 2000 10 20000
309 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RITA MEHARIA Equity 'IN30359110064217 INDIA Income Tax PAN AFLPM7474E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
310 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIJAY SHYAM PRAJAPATI Equity 'IN30359110081143 INDIA Income Tax PAN BBYPP5613E SERVICE 4000 10 40000
311 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NARENDRA KUMAR DAKALIA Equity 'IN30401210006298 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACXPD7490G PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
312 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHRISTI BHARUKA Equity 'IN30402910000414 INDIA Income Tax PAN AKPPB3123J STUDENT 2000 10 20000
313 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHARABAHEN HARDIKBHAI PATEL Equity 'IN30416610025190 INDIA Income Tax PAN BPHPP1273F SERVICE 2000 10 20000
314 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL Equity 'IN30416610042664 INDIA Income Tax PAN CAIPP9160L SERVICE 2000 10 20000
315 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Mrs. VAISHAKHI RALPH DSOUZA Equity 'IN30420395402549 Income Tax PAN AKUPP2723R RESIDENT 4000 10 40000
316 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAY MANSUKHLAL BAPHNA Equity 'IN30426224530093 Income Tax PAN ABGPB9027M PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
317 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARISHBHAI BHAGVANBHAI TANDEL Equity 'IN30426225076885 Income Tax PAN ATEPT9821D AGRICULTURE 2000 10 20000
318 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHANKAR PUNDALIK PARATE Equity 'IN30429517803178 INDIA Income Tax PAN AOVPP7722F SERVICE 2000 10 20000
319 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PATEL RIPAL MUNJAL Equity 'IN30429524003612 INDIA Income Tax PAN ATOPP8373Q HOUSEWIFE 8000 10 80000
320 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ALOK KUMAR GUPTA Equity 'IN30429527903946 INDIA Income Tax PAN ACRPG5384L SERVICE 2000 10 20000
321 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JUNJA  RAM Equity 'IN30429528531741 INDIA Income Tax PAN CAKPA8956M SERVICE 2000 10 20000
322 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANISH KUMAR JHA Equity 'IN30429553343810 Income Tax PAN AFOPJ5536M SERVICE 2000 10 20000
323 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MUTHUPRIYA  MUTHUPRIYA Equity 'IN30429573230243 INDIA Income Tax PAN CFUPM2024R HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
324 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVI RAJESHKUMAR DELIWALA Equity 'IN30429585232039 Income Tax PAN AKXPD0553A PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
325 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIJAY  YADAV Equity 'IN30429588721937 Income Tax PAN AYGPY7063H RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
326 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANSI GUPTA Equity 'IN30611410627618 INDIA Income Tax PAN BBIPG0651F SERVICE 2000 10 20000
327 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ATHULOORI KOWSHIK KUMAR Equity 'IN30612210236698 INDIA Income Tax PAN JKWPK1647C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
328 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DINESH BATRA Equity 'IN30612210278076 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAKPB4227G SERVICE 2000 10 20000
329 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANISH KUMAR SINGH Equity 1201060002594514 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BKUPS6822H BUSINESS 12000 10 120000
330 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAMRATA RANI Equity 1201060002618665 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ATIPR2462A BUSINESS 8000 10 80000
331 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MEWAR KUMAR GHOSH Equity 1201060005445305 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGLPG7294B BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
332 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YUGAL KISHORE KUMAWAT Equity 1201060500119397 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADIPK4538L SERVICE 4000 10 40000
333 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAY HOLARAM KHATRI Equity 1201060800049937 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGIPK6164B BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
334 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PAWAN KUMAR CHANDAK HUF Equity 1201060800065459 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAFHP8251B OTHERS 2000 10 20000
335 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAY HARESH SHAH Equity 1201080000092085 INDIA M Income Tax PAN HKNPS6733J STUDENT 2000 10 20000
336 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KARAN A PARIKH . Equity 1201090004122111 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BIIPP0909E STUDENT 2000 10 20000
337 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KANTILAL BABULAL FUDNAWALA Equity 1201090005878813 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAFPF2129N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
338 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANKIT  PARIKH . Equity 1201090006396124 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQAPP8337R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000







339 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHWETA  RASTOGI . Equity 1201090007759847 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AOTPR0370R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
340 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GOHEL POOJABEN GIRISHBHAI . Equity 1201090007777431 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CCTPG4576N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
341 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable URMILA  VIJAY . Equity 1201090007819101 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AEQPV2214M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
342 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable A JANAKIRAMAN . Equity 1201090008097183 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADIPJ1147Q BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
343 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KOTHARI DEEPAL D . Equity 1201090008374557 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CRTPK1432Q PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
344 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AWADHESH KUMAR PATHAK . Equity 1201090008582665 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AZOPP1836C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
345 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANJU LATA DEVI . Equity 1201090008931193 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CPTPD2081Q HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
346 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VINEET  NAKIPURIA . Equity 1201090009606091 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEPPN6679F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
347 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PAMILA NANGIA . Equity 1201090010186251 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AFFPN2110N RESIDENT 4000 10 40000
348 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SEETHA MOHANDAS . Equity 1201090012887398 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AQWPM8620J SERVICE 18000 10 180000
349 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MEENAKSHI . Equity 1201090015756263 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ARUPM1113H PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
350 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJDIP BABULAL DABHI Equity 1201090015941533 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BYPPD5336J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
351 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRADIP GUCHHAIT Equity 1201090017052375 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKYPG2131Q PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
352 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMESWAR LAL SOLANKI Equity 1201090017534827 INDIA M Income Tax PAN NQCPS7816D BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
353 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUMIT PRAKASH NEVTIA Equity 1201090020035651 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABUPN0971A BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
354 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJYALAXMI BODLA Equity 1201090022657680 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AHVPB4509P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
355 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GIRISH SHARMA Equity 1201090025628651 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BCNPS1945J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
356 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANIL KUMAR Equity 1201090027721550 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ATWPK2779D BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
357 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJESHKUMAR BABULAL SHAH Equity 1201090031460416 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABJPS2199E BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
358 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SIMRAN MUNDHRA Equity 1201090033853253 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GXBPM2327A OTHERS 2000 10 20000
359 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DILEEP KUMAR SOMANI HUF . Equity 1201090034802976 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AALHD8610C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
360 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MODI KRISHA SAGARKUMAR Equity 1201090037346395 INDIA F Income Tax PAN IVWPM3923D STUDENT 2000 10 20000
361 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRASHANT POONAMCHAND JAIN Equity 1201090700063583 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACRPJ9083F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
362 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GEETA SANJAY DIHORA Equity 1201120000072252 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AKNPD9769L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
363 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LALIT BAHETI Equity 1201130000466642 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AACPB2697N PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
364 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAKASH CHAND REGAR Equity 1201130001547858 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAEPR3669L PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
365 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GEETA DARIYA Equity 1201130001552657 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ACNPD5938P PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
366 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MEENAKSHI DARIYA MOHAN Equity 1201130001557412 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AEJPD7721C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
367 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEVENDRA DARIYA Equity 1201130001563327 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ALEPD6042J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
368 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRATIBHA DARIYA Equity 1201130001587901 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AFXPD6501M PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
369 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAGDISH RATHI Equity 1201210100008181 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAMPR3188G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
370 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RENU SHARMA Equity 1201210100120611 F Income Tax PAN BGJPS7975L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
371 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANKESH KOTHARI Equity 1201210100244661 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AQPPK3734J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
372 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHIRANTAN KOTHARI Equity 1201210100296961 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AODPK9909H PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
373 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RANJEET KUMAR RANKA HUF . Equity 1201210100540450 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAOHR5294R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
374 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NEETESH RANKA HUF . Equity 1201210100848112 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAJHN6447F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
375 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AFSANA KHAN Equity 1201210100982811 INDIA F Income Tax PAN KXOPK7222R PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
376 Entity Other Than Promoters Body corporate(not mentioned above)SHREE RAM COLLOIDS PRIVATE LIMITED Equity 1201210101069200 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAKCS5803L BUSINESS 20000 10 200000
377 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MUKESH RATHI Equity 1201210101076123 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AUYPR0872R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
378 Entity Other Than Promoters Body corporate(not mentioned above)SHREE RAM GUM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITEDEquity 1201210101079620 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAKCS5802M BUSINESS 20000 10 200000
379 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ALPABEN M KATARMAL Equity 1201320000910796 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AWMPK0015F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
380 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NEHA CHETAN MAMTORA Equity 1201320001615841 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BIZPM1104R HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
381 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHINTAN BAMBA Equity 1201320001694920 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AINPB0392F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
382 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHARKHADA BHAVESH JAYANTIBHAI Equity 1201320001907909 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMUPB6743K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
383 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHEEN HAFIZ TAMBOLI Equity 1201320001930626 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CNEPT3549J STUDENT 2000 10 20000
384 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHIRAJ DHARAMPAL BHAVTHANKAR Equity 1201330000250762 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGXPB3224A BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
385 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARTI HITESHBHAI MAJITHIA Equity 1201330000546142 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AKIPM9753C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
386 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JYOTI SINGHAL Equity 1201330001043687 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GPFPS1134K HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
387 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHOBHABEN MAGANLAL MAKHECHA Equity 1201330001082336 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ACFPM2792Q HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
388 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHIVANI MEENA Equity 1201330001315487 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BPJPM7099Q HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
389 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAMAL KISHORE AGRAWAL HUF Equity 1201330001532371 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAIHK9885M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
390 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHAUHAN SIMABEN RAMAJI Equity 1201330001539400 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AQUPC0868Q HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
391 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAMLESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL Equity 1201330001567071 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQCPK8266E BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
392 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GUDDI JASHAVANTBHAI PATEL Equity 1201330001770261 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GAUPP0058P STUDENT 2000 10 20000
393 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMIT KUMAR JAIN Equity 1201350000047821 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AELPJ5295H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
394 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARSHIL MEHTA HUF . Equity 1201370000487081 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAFHH7326K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
395 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JIGNESHKUMAR DHARENDRAKUMAR MEHTAEquity 1201640000228243 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACYPM5779J BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
396 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VANDANA KHANDELWAL Equity 1201770100204471 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ASBPK0609G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
397 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANJU SHAHRA Equity 1201770101139465 INDIA F Income Tax PAN JERPS2407P HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
398 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KIRAN SAMDARIA Equity 1201770101298288 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ACTPS7791P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
399 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPAK DANI Equity 1201770101348334 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABRPD3274F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
400 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ROHIT V ADWANI Equity 1201800000528745 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CYDPA2726A STUDENT 2000 10 20000
401 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL POPAT Equity 1201800000588649 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AANPP8258J BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
402 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAFULKUMAR JAYANTILAL POPAT Equity 1201800000589623 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AANPP8269M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
403 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANGITA RAMESHBHAI GOPLANI Equity 1201800000613497 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BOYPG4143R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
404 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BINA AMITBHAI PAREKH Equity 1201800000669050 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BLWPP9929F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
405 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TRUPTI RUPESH GAROLE Equity 1201860000694447 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BIDPG7036E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
406 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable UJJWAL GUPTA Equity 1201910001670137 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BKJPG6039F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000







407 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NOOR AHMAD HASAN MUQADAM Equity 1201910100383653 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APWPM8221Q SERVICE 2000 10 20000
408 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIRAV BHAGVATBHAI PATEL Equity 1201910103339798 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AWOPP9175D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
409 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHOK KUMAR Equity 1201910103346161 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMIPK4050A BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
410 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL Equity 1201910104261862 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABFPA3837M PRIVATE SECTOR 6000 10 60000
411 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ATAR SINGH Equity 1201910105447718 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DHMPS4444C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
412 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SONIA . Equity 1201910105817870 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GOVPS1578N HOUSEWIFE 38000 10 380000
413 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANUJ GUPTA Equity 1201910105820254 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHZPG1736B BUSINESS 16000 10 160000
414 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIRMALA RANI Equity 1201910106014595 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CHOPR8061B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
415 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RESHU PARSURAMKA Equity 1201910300642278 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AUNPP1041K PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
416 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEV PRAKASHBHAI BHANUSALI Equity 1201980000471954 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DHFPB7125G STUDENT 2000 10 20000
417 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NEELIMA SHREEPAL PARMAR Equity 1202000000450002 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAHPP9935A HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
418 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUMAN . Equity 1202060001322607 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BHUPK2976B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
419 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable OMPRAKASH GANDHI Equity 1202250000000855 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEWPG3721N SERVICE 2000 10 20000
420 Entity Other Than Promoters Others OMPRAKASH Equity 1202250000106765 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAATO5793Q OTHERS 2000 10 20000
421 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Geeta Sharda Equity 1202280000036013 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AMGPS8638C HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
422 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAHIL LOHIA Equity 1202300000908490 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADCPL9850C BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
423 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUDHIR G LOHIA (HUF) Equity 1202300000950604 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAIHS0836G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
424 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RANADE AKSHAY ARVIND HUF . Equity 1202350000277845 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAQHR2426D OTHERS 2000 10 20000
425 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHARATKUMAR BHAILALBHAI DELIWALA Equity 1202440000016390 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAXPD4640A BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
426 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNIL KUMAR KACHOLIYA Equity 1202570000289011 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BBVPK1536Q BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
427 Entity Other Than Promoters Body corporate(not mentioned above)SUMOD PETROLEUM LLP Equity 1202850000052673 INDIA Income Tax PAN AFHFS1722D OTHERS 2000 10 20000
428 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANOJKUMAR JAIN Equity 1202870000076209 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACOPJ7288B OTHERS 2000 10 20000
429 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MIRABEN VIJAYBHAI PARMAR Equity 1202890001476166 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DKXPP5406H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
430 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURESHKUMAR KAPOORCHAND SHAH HUF . Equity 1202890001603850 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AABHJ3451R BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
431 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHOBHANABEN NILESHBHAI VAGHELA Equity 1202890001838442 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AXGPV5521L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
432 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAY TARUNBHAI SHETH HUF . Equity 1202890002037295 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAJHJ6427P BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
433 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAKASK LAXMAN PAKHARE Equity 1202990000602326 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKUPP5384L OTHERS 4000 10 40000
434 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GOPALKUMAR BHAGAVATPRASAD THAKAR Equity 1202990006308273 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABFPT0883N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
435 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAWAHAR LAL GOYAL Equity 1203000000831343 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABIPG6119R PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
436 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KIRTIKUMAR CHANDULAL OSWAL Equity 1203000001609393 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABYFM7756J BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
437 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SEEMA BANSAL Equity 1203040001884326 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AFFPB9968J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
438 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYANKA . Equity 1203040001895642 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FXDPP2589G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
439 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable USHA DEVI DHAMANI Equity 1203140000027634 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ACDPD4288L BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
440 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AJAY DABAS Equity 1203230000602044 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AIOPD9679C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
441 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NANDINI GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL Equity 1203230000951038 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ARFPP3059E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
442 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TEJINDER PAL SINGH Equity 1203230001078741 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFTPS6663R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
443 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GHANSHYAM BHIKHABHAI PATEL Equity 1203230001155839 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACJPP1229P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
444 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable UPENDRAKUMAR MANJIBHAI TEJANI Equity 1203230001306003 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BAPPT2223L BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
445 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHAVESH JAYANTILAL JAIN Equity 1203230001792471 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACZPJ9721G PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
446 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SARITA DEVI Equity 1203230002055400 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BTPPD4787G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
447 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable S HARI PRASAD RAO Equity 1203230002737571 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABXPH4561M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
448 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUBHALAKSHMI NATESH Equity 1203230002863932 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AEPPN3181C PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
449 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIPTIBEN ROHITBHAI GANDHI Equity 1203230004226230 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AMLPG3243L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
450 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASIT BARAN MONDAL Equity 1203230004560720 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEHPM1086R RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
451 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUBHENDU DEB Equity 1203230004950021 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGIPD1017E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
452 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHINMOY GHOSH . Equity 1203230006693771 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKFPG5767R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
453 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL . Equity 1203230008018709 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAXPA1074H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
454 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VENKATAKRISHNAN IYER . Equity 1203230010401985 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAOPI0238C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
455 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ILA CHANDRAKANT PANDYA Equity 1203320000417219 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMIPP2936Q BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
456 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ALPESH MANSUKHBHAI HIRANI Equity 1203320001183393 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACKPH7516E SERVICE 2000 10 20000
457 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VINOD RAVJIBHAI PATEL Equity 1203320001318217 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACRPP3492L BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
458 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DINESHCHANDRA THAKKAR Equity 1203320004811115 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADIPT5519J BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
459 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURESHKUMAR KUMAWAT Equity 1203320006926900 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BQOPK6145D OTHERS 2000 10 20000
460 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAKESH GULATI Equity 1203320009514883 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADBPG4040L BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
461 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIJAY P PATEL Equity 1203320009725916 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AUVPP1640C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
462 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARAS RAM PUNIA Equity 1203320011259091 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CGUPP5169D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
463 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUSHUMBEN M CHANDARANA Equity 1203320011325740 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AIGPC5199L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
464 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YOGESH JAIN Equity 1203320011674563 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHTPJ4202B BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
465 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHAMSUDEEN J Equity 1203320012209235 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BGZPS2578F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
466 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PREM KUMAR GILOTRA Equity 1203320012949374 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADSPG8264D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
467 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJESH KUMAR SAINI Equity 1203320015465658 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DEAPS3185H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
468 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SARIKA MEHTA Equity 1203320015962856 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CGHPS6967B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
469 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYANTILAL LALJI KOTECHA Equity 1203320016235597 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADGPK8252K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
470 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MOHAN VIDHANI Equity 1203320016343822 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AABPV5483F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
471 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAY KUMAR JHANWAR Equity 1203320016354657 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABNPJ9855E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
472 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPAK OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL Equity 1203320017075490 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKPPA2171D PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
473 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRATEEK SINGHAL Equity 1203320018251001 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CQMPS1562D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
474 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PATEL VIJAYBHAI RAGHAVBHAI Equity 1203320021129351 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BFQPP9607A BUSINESS 2000 10 20000







475 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable K M Raghu Koushik Equity 1203320022490039 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AUDPK8442K PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
476 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ROMANS PHILIP PLATHOTTATHIL Equity 1203320022555615 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CUTPP5986K PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
477 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Jagrutiben Dilipkumar Yadav Equity 1203320023361994 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BDQPY7159G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
478 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Zariwala Saima Equity 1203320029181036 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ABJPZ6209L PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
479 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PAREKH PARTH Equity 1203320034037525 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FTAPP0160C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
480 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Kiran Suresh Adagale Equity 1203320036467749 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BJYPA5973N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
481 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable APURVA GAUTAM Equity 1203320037074435 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BKIPG4439G PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
482 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Kulwant Kour Equity 1203320042585261 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EFUPK4290F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
483 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Priyanka Amrutbhai Patel Equity 1203320048362986 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CMSPP5956Q PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
484 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHOK PRABHULAL SANGHAVI Equity 1203320065220181 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAHPS1898P OTHERS 2000 10 20000
485 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LAXMI DEVI MUNDHRA Equity 1203320066102044 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AIHPM9061E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
486 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUMAR ANAND Equity 1203320067767992 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AOQPA9142R OTHERS 2000 10 20000
487 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRITI GUPTA Equity 1203320070523771 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AXRPG7539E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
488 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ATUL SHANTILAL KHANDOL Equity 1203320070894371 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQMPK3372K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
489 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ATUL BHAGVANJIBHAI NANDA Equity 1203320071528321 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADUPN4539N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
490 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIPAN KUMAR Equity 1203320072511070 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAVPK3456H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
491 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANDEEP MANMOHAN BHUTRA Equity 1203320073322498 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ARSPB3080G OTHERS 2000 10 20000
492 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable POOJA S DUBEY Equity 1203320074026592 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CGGPD3435A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
493 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LEENA NIHLANI Equity 1203320074387781 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AGHPN3110H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
494 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAGHAV MALHOTRA Equity 1203320074466443 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FDQPM5820J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
495 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SINDHU C J Equity 1203320076057398 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GKDPS4389R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
496 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PATEL JIGARKUMAR Equity 1203320084522981 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FPGPP0151B OTHERS 2000 10 20000
497 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AAKANSHA SURESH BARVE Equity 1203320090585507 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FDAPB1378C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
498 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHRAVAN KUMAR DHURWEY Equity 1203320092476395 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ATZPD8103H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
499 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BIMLA DEVI Equity 1203320101508802 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ACTPD7383E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
500 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANIL RANCHHODBHAI PATEL Equity 1203320107083465 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AUEPP2641N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
501 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NITINKUMAR BHOGILAL SHAH Equity 1203320110753521 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CKWPS1885F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
502 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHAVYA PANKAJ VORA Equity 1203320117286437 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BXDPV7335J OTHERS 2000 10 20000
503 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PUNITABEN DODIYA Equity 1203320117595140 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CONPD7213M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
504 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable UTTAMKUMAR NAGARBHAI PARMAR Equity 1203320121847194 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CWVPP3348B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
505 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MARGIN SHANTILAL THUMAR Equity 1203320133488142 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BNCPT4649C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
506 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NARENDRABHAI PATEL Equity 1203320150223875 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AESPP5829G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
507 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANGRAM KESHARI ROUT Equity 1203320157341433 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APCPR2779A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
508 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MUKUND SHANKAR KHATI Equity 1203320162031453 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFPPK4741Q OTHERS 2000 10 20000
509 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable URMILA SHASHIKANT HEDAU Equity 1203320171335686 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ADNPH3497G OTHERS 2000 10 20000
510 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHESHKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI SALIYA Equity 1203320181842521 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BYUPS4347H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
511 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SEEMA DEVI Equity 1203320182452692 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CSGPD5217C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
512 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TUSHAR MONGA Equity 1203320187266981 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CCVPM3750N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
513 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Ankita Raju Gupta Equity 1203320187721790 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DSEPG2785R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
514 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYA JAIN Equity 1203320188775333 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AQDPJ1796P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
515 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RUPA DEVI Equity 1203320199588351 INDIA F Income Tax PAN JCBPD4142J OTHERS 2000 10 20000
516 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVICHANDRAN LOGANATHAN Equity 1203320204632911 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AIJPL2772P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
517 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RUPA GARG Equity 1203320205531036 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CGRPG1225L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
518 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RITA DEVI Equity 1203320205736361 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BBYPD9824P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
519 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LOKESHA SHIRANGALA THAMMANNA Equity 1203320211632236 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFEPT7147L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
520 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Yogesh Jaypal Equity 1203320212030847 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CWQPJ2973K PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
521 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMESH KUMAR Equity 1203320212689071 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BSOPK9655A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
522 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AJAY SINGH Equity 1203320213034467 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CCPPS8715P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
523 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHARULATA MAHESHBHAI RUPANI Equity 1203320217712728 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ADNPR6511M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
524 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANJEETKOUR MANJEETSINGH KASHYAPRAJPUTEquity 1203320218430746 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BVOPR5126E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
525 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUDHIR KUMAR ASHAR Equity 1203320219701343 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACGPA2859M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
526 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHUBHI AGARWAL Equity 1203320220122028 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BMMPA3723K OTHERS 2000 10 20000
527 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHRUV GIRISHBHAI PATEL Equity 1203320221815943 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CVTPP8151R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
528 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAPIL RAMJIBHAI AMBALIYA Equity 1203320223457926 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BWHPA8241F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
529 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARVINDBHAI MULJIBHAI MANIYA Equity 1203320224538654 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABEPM9537D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
530 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable APARNA KUMARI Equity 1203320226846935 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DNOPK6225F OTHERS 2000 10 20000
531 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SONALBEN ARVINDBHAI DHOLA Equity 1203320227460179 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GWTPD4260G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
532 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAMTA MAMTA Equity 1203320228415758 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EUGPM3313C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
533 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPAK SHARMA Equity 1203320230139830 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FBSPS8528D OTHERS 2000 10 20000
534 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAHIL YAKUBBHAI SHEIKH Equity 1203320230985000 INDIA M Income Tax PAN QVOPS2205E BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
535 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHENDRA KUMAR Equity 1203320232838283 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ANHPK1568P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
536 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIVYABEN CHELABHAI CHAUDHARY Equity 1203320233215542 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BAWPC1238B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
537 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUBHASH CHAND Equity 1203320238327921 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABHPC5380K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
538 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPAK TADIYAL Equity 1203320241107572 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AZUPT2801P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
539 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANOJKUMAR AMBARAMBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity 1203320242618791 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EPFPP6536A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
540 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HEMLATA HEMLATA Equity 1203320244086583 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BGWPH9465B OTHERS 2000 10 20000
541 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KALPESH HASMUKHRAI PITRODA Equity 1203320246060350 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQKPP1620P OTHERS 2000 10 20000
542 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ZAINAB FATMA Equity 1203320249462324 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ACCPF2884M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000







543 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYDIP JIVRAJBHAI GABANI Equity 1203320286756022 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BVVPG7537F OTHERS 2000 10 20000
544 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAVANI HETALBEN HARSHADBHAI Equity 1203320376559842 INDIA F Income Tax PAN PYAPS7248D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
545 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Jaya Jain Equity 1203330000040189 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AFCPJ6235P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
546 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMESH ATHASNIYA AND SONS Equity 1203330000220187 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AADHR9080E BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
547 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEVPRAKASH GUPTA Equity 1203330000354061 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACQPG1933Q BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
548 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIRAV KARENDRA CHOKSHI Equity 1203330001031338 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABLPC0339E OTHERS 2000 10 20000
549 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUBHASH GOENKA HUF . Equity 1203330001200351 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AATHS3819N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
550 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PREETI TOSHNIWAL Equity 1203330001413715 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CAAPT8569F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
551 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIJAY RAMCHANDRA AGRWAL Equity 1203330001609069 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABFPA5149Q BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
552 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARASMAL MANEKCHAND SANGHVI Equity 1203330001658385 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BFUPS4545C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
553 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAHUL JAIN HUF . Equity 1203330002594270 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAOHR9808R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
554 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable USHA MAHESHWARI Equity 1203350000215688 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AQIPM7443D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
555 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMIT NANALAL PARIKH Equity 1203350002417202 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AACPP4395F PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
556 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NANALAL PARSHOTTAM PARIKH Equity 1203350002418041 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AACPP2588E BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
557 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARSH VARDHAN AND SONS HUF Equity 1203350002544970 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAEHH2858B BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
558 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAVITA AGARWAL Equity 1203390000087129 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AARPA4788N HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
559 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYMIN ARVINDBHAI VORA Equity 1203490000074331 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADMPV0290Q PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
560 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYMIN ARVINDBHAI VORA HUF . Equity 1203490000079528 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAJHJ5203P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
561 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JYOTSANA PUJARA Equity 1203500001507554 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ENKPP6456E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
562 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PURVESH GHANSHYAM GANATRA Equity 1203500001922291 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEQPG7966P BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
563 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAIN SARITA ASHOKKUMAR Equity 1203600000966121 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AIDPJ2558B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
564 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity 1203600002173831 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAJPG5047Q RESIDENT 4000 10 40000
565 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARMEET SINGH RATHODE S . Equity 1203600002583398 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACPPH3651P SERVICE 2000 10 20000
566 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NANDANKUMAR S YAGNIK Equity 1203600002967261 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABIPY5903F OTHERS 2000 10 20000
567 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MINA ATULKUMAR SHAH Equity 1203600003074065 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AURPS5775P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
568 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHOGILAL VITHALBHAI PATEL Equity 1203600003078950 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACPPP2998H RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
569 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAGINA DEVI . Equity 1203600004105803 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BEIPD8003D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
570 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RATANBEN PARESHBHAI VIRADIYA Equity 1203600005386184 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AVZPV0749F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
571 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANSI SAGAR SHAH Equity 1203600005539901 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CIFPS5073L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
572 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MUKTABEN BHALODIYA Equity 1203600005607211 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ADEPB5216A RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
573 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYANKA SURYAJI JANUGADE Equity 1203600006830808 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DEMPM8660B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
574 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ALAGAPPAN ALAGAPPAN Equity 1203600008646821 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACKPA0273F RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
575 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ALAGAPPAN MEENAL Equity 1203600008803521 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AGXPM9686M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
576 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAMLESH PRAHLADBHAI SAMARIYA Equity 1203600009038221 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CJCPS9326N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
577 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KATHIRRESAN ANBALAGAN Equity 1203760001422377 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEGPA3817D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
578 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YOGESH KUMAR GARG Equity 1203800000062696 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEBPG2804D BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
579 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NISHABEN VIMAL GOTECHA Equity 1203820000111084 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AQFPG7250B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
580 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BIJAY KUMAR CHANDAK Equity 1203840000497782 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACHPC3682M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
581 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RIKENBHAI CHAMPAKLAL SANGHAVI Equity 1204150000639293 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EILPS3834P STUDENT 2000 10 20000
582 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHARATBHAI GANESHBHAI PATADIYA Equity 1204150000737054 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ATIPP6361L RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
583 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PUSHPABEN BHARATBHAI PATADIYA Equity 1204150000742419 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DCNPP8642B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
584 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JYOTI CHETAN SANGHVI Equity 1204150000832270 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CUDPS7598J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
585 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIPA DHARMENDRA DIHORA Equity 1204150001305467 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AMAPD3406H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
586 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HITESH POPATBHAI BHINGARADIA Equity 1204150001375780 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGPPB9791E BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
587 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARDIKBHAI VIKRAMBHAI VADECHA Equity 1204150001703575 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGCPV5743P BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
588 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BABULAL HIRALAL PATEL Equity 1204150002268805 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APDPP3232K RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
589 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RASHMI JAY THAKKAR Equity 1204150002372975 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BYDPG6086J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
590 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURESHBHAI JIVRAM PATEL Equity 1204150002395264 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQAPP2653G RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
591 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIMPAL KUSHAL SHAH Equity 1204150002400237 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CKKPS6067B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
592 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TWARA JAYDEEP PATEL Equity 1204150002461271 INDIA F Income Tax PAN HYGPP4727L STUDENT 2000 10 20000
593 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JIL KUSHAL SHAH Equity 1204150002486778 INDIA F Income Tax PAN SAXPS0124L STUDENT 2000 10 20000
594 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PANKAJ RATNABHAI THUMAR Equity 1204150002618244 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AESPT6089C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
595 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HEMIL VINODKUMAR SATHAVARA Equity 1204220000187872 INDIA M Income Tax PAN HCHPS8893B STUDENT 2000 10 20000
596 Individual Promoter Not Applicable AJAY MAKHIJA Equity 1204300000167480 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHKPM5377M BUSINESS 5292862 10 52928620
597 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VASANTIBEN CHAMPAKLAL GANDHI Equity 1204310000242358 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AFKPG0461N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
598 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GIRISHCHANDRA NANABHAI MEVAWALA Equity 1204310000255411 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ASGPM8438G OTHERS 2000 10 20000
599 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PURSHOTTAM L LADDHA Equity 1204370000363350 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABUPL5897R OTHERS 2000 10 20000
600 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VASHRAM KHAJURIYABHAI DAMA Equity 1204370001627318 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BFLPD2506P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
601 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HITESH CHHABRA Equity 1204370001694003 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEDPC5543D PRIVATE SECTOR 16000 10 160000
602 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANJULABEN JERAMBHAI DADHANIA Equity 1204370001729525 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ABJPD7359M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
603 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAHUL KHANDELWAL Equity 1204370001990681 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BCGPK5061C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
604 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHAVANABEN BHARATBHAI PARMAR Equity 1204370002673415 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CXMPP1994D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
605 Individual Promoter Not Applicable ANJALI MAKHIJA Equity 1204370002724195 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BOZPM7928F PUBLIC SECTOR 190 10 1900
606 Individual Promoter Not Applicable MEENAKSHI MAKHIJA Equity 1204370002725701 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ACPPM4718A PUBLIC SECTOR 190 10 1900
607 Individual Promoter Not Applicable SUDHIR VASWANI Equity 1204370002763963 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADEPV9473B BUSINESS 190 10 1900
608 Individual Promoter Not Applicable NISHMA VASWANI Equity 1204370002833160 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AMTPV5631K PUBLIC SECTOR 190 10 1900
609 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHABBIR NAZMUDDIN PARATHA Equity 1204470004630807 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGCPP5893N SERVICE 50000 10 500000
610 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PATEL SANKET RAMESHBHAI Equity 1204470006166441 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BFZPP6285D STUDENT 2000 10 20000







611 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SOPHIA JAIPURI Equity 1204470006373161 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AOOPB2195M OTHERS 2000 10 20000
612 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable K PURUSHOTHAM KAMATH Equity 1204470007927170 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APQPP8850A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
613 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MUMTAJ M MAKNOJIA Equity 1204470007983859 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AOZPM3832M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
614 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYDIP VISHWESHWAR REVALE Equity 1204470009020182 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMSPR5926L PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
615 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAAVI MAHESHWARI Equity 1204470013035085 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CLGPM5839L PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
616 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable FASIHA BANU Equity 1204470013086069 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAZPF6950D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
617 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIVESH MAHESHWARI Equity 1204470013523627 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AISPN9805A PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
618 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHAHEERA MUHAMMAD SHAFI Equity 1204470013918553 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EMFPS4807E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
619 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable S MUKESH KUMAR Equity 1204470015035768 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AWLPS6782L PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
620 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANKITA JAIN Equity 1204470017960574 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AIHPJ0256C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
621 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAMNA WADHWANI Equity 1204470022023459 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ABPPW7677P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
622 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MEERA KUMARI Equity 1204470022159588 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AMLPK9653Q PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
623 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NITESH LAXMANDAS SACHDEV Equity 1204470025878162 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CMEPS6486A PUBLIC SECTOR 16000 10 160000
624 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANAND PARKASH Equity 1204470027750894 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AJJPP4405G PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
625 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANJULABEN ARJANBHAI TANTI Equity 1204470028118687 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AEOPP3514J PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
626 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DAYA NAND GOEL HUF . Equity 1204470028430777 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAJHD2523G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
627 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNIL BHANSALI Equity 1204470031150622 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKRPB5641H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
628 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAKARBEN MAGANLAL SHAH Equity 1204520000003711 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ARBPS5829F HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
629 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHOK MAGANLAL SHAH - HUF Equity 1204520000082347 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAHHA0332G BUSINESS 8000 10 80000
630 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAGANLAL NANJI SHAH Equity 1204520000108252 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAVPS1164J RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
631 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHWIN LALJI SHAH Equity 1204710000007701 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAPPS3863C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
632 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAGHVENDRA SHAH Equity 1204720000399346 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKHPS2206F SERVICE 2000 10 20000
633 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MOHAMMED MEERA MOHIDDIN Equity 1204720001967627 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEIPM1645M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
634 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JIGYASHA KUMARI Equity 1204720002711288 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BBYPK4530R PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
635 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANSHUL BHANUDAS BHAISARE Equity 1204720003015211 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQMPB2011N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
636 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAVEEN . Equity 1204720007376052 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACTPN3249F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
637 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAYURI PINAKIN DESAI Equity 1204720010492169 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAMPD3213A SERVICE 8000 10 80000
638 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BALJEET SINGH Equity 1204720010943533 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AZMPS3147B SERVICE 10000 10 100000
639 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RINA KUMARI Equity 1204720010953949 INDIA F Income Tax PAN APEPK0045C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
640 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHITALBEN A PATEL Equity 1204720011099951 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AZLPP5111B SERVICE 2000 10 20000
641 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PHOOL CHAND RAM Equity 1204720015416206 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ALPPR6673Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
642 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRASHANT SAINI Equity 1204720016455773 INDIA M Income Tax PAN GFRPS3309G PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
643 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANITA CHOUHAN Equity 1204720018434967 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AGWPC5963A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
644 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHYAMAL DAS Equity 1204720025705434 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AJSPD6083H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
645 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PURVANSHI SAINI . Equity 1204720037505311 INDIA F Income Tax PAN NHXPS3898R STUDENT 2000 10 20000
646 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MEHTA KAVITABEN R Equity 1204780000074308 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ANBPM2684C HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
647 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SARVESH PATEL Equity 1204780000157188 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DHXPP8838Q STUDENT 4000 10 40000
648 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHOKKUMAR BABULAL PATEL Equity 1204780000182231 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DMVPP2147H RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
649 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HASMUKHBHAI MADHAVLAL PATEL Equity 1204840000252398 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ATRPP6440M PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
650 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NITESHKUMAR ARJUNBHAI MAHESHWARI (HUF) .Equity 1204840000509777 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAIHN5339K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
651 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAWAN JAIN Equity 1204890001062690 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKTPJ1863H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
652 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAVEEN ARORA . Equity 1204980000170210 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AASPA2910K PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
653 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JYOTI KHANTILAL SHAH Equity 1205150000216805 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAVPS1127P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
654 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KISHORCHANDRA PADAMSHI NAGARIA Equity 1205150000230471 KENYA M Income Tax PAN ADUPN2489F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
655 Entity Other Than Promoters Body corporate(not mentioned above)PARASRAMPURIA INFRASTRUCTURE LLP Equity 1205370000091640 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAUFP8809Q BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
656 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHREIYANS PRAVINCHAND KOTHARI Equity 1205420001501035 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AJHPK0571C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
657 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIRMALA SARDA . Equity 1205450000072457 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AFEPN8443B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
658 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJESH RAMKUMAR AGARWAL Equity 1205810000202707 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAVPA6831G BUSINESS 8000 10 80000
659 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHARAMVIR MITTAL Equity 1205820000003503 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABHPM8427F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
660 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANAND ARUNBHAI DOSHI Equity 1205910000317848 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BXDPD2481B BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
661 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DARSHANKUMAR MANILAL THAKKAR Equity 1205910000752893 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BBBPT0038A BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
662 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SONALI JAISWAL Equity 1206140000214825 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AZHPJ7593F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
663 Entity Other Than Promoters Body corporate(not mentioned above)DIVINE COMEX ENTERPRISES PRIVETE LIMITEDEquity 1206140000887691 INDIA Income Tax PAN AACCD3190R OTHERS 20000 10 200000
664 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PANKAJ JAIN Equity 1206200000000523 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFWPJ5605B BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
665 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PREYA NIKULKUMAR SHAH Equity 1206270000057614 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BPCPS0999N STUDENT 2000 10 20000
666 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HISHA KEYUR SHAH Equity 1206270000129450 INDIA F Income Tax PAN QCWPS7006A STUDENT 2000 10 20000
667 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KEYUR DIPAKKUMAR SHAH Equity 1206270000129471 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AVGPS5147K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
668 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JITENDRA JAYANTILAL GANDHI Equity 1206290000257234 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AABPG3482D BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
669 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RACHANA JITENDRA SHAH Equity 1206420006280861 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AEQPS6561L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
670 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VORA VALLABHBHAI HIRJIBHAI Equity 1206420009083899 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEOPP3589B BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
671 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNITA BHOJAK Equity 1206420011624537 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EWDPS5876K HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
672 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJESH MADHUSUDANBHAI SAMPAT Equity 1206460000036260 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AULPS8117P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
673 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHRUTI BIPINBHAI RAIYANI Equity 1206460000072073 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CJNPR6718N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
674 Entity Other Than Promoters Body corporate(not mentioned above)LAXMI GOLDORNA HOUSE LIMITED Equity 1206460000130922 INDIA Income Tax PAN AABCL7252P BUSINESS 26000 10 260000
675 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVI KUMAR GUPTA HUF . Equity 1206500000016972 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAOHR6613J BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
676 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GAURAV DUSAD Equity 1206500000085475 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABGPD4361E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
677 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJ KUMAR RAMSINGHANI Equity 1206500000088155 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGYPR3630F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
678 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BALDEV SUNDER MAGO Equity 1206650000009986 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AALPM1551D BUSINESS 4000 10 40000







679 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARI DASS SINGLA HUF . Equity 1206650000010056 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAAHH3491J OTHERS 2000 10 20000
680 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPAK SINGLA HUF . Equity 1206650000016096 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AALHD5886Q BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
681 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANDEEP MATTA Equity 1206690001103345 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ALSPM9291Q PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
682 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HASMUKHRAY LADHABHAI SHETH Equity 1206740000197768 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AIVPS5327F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
683 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAYANK HASMUKHRAY SHETH Equity 1206740000197871 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADHPS9167Q PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
684 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIRAJ RAJESH THAKKER Equity 1206740000312923 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGOPT3669G STUDENT 2000 10 20000
685 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYANKA BAID Equity 1206850000212225 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CREPB7503E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
686 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KHUSHI SOMANI Equity 1206850000271349 INDIA F Income Tax PAN OAKPS7011D STUDENT 2000 10 20000
687 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHAKUNTALA DEVI Equity 1206970000062662 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AANPD1947L PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
688 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HIMANSHU RANJEETKUMAR JOGATAR Equity 1207000000000350 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AABPJ4428J BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
689 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHIRAG BIPINBHAI KOTAK Equity 1207020000583855 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BSQPK1750A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
690 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHARGAV SOMABHAI PANCHAL Equity 1207020000982855 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AZXPP6579R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
691 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAIN MITESH CHHAGANLAL HUF Equity 1207020001253472 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAHHJ9867P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
692 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARESH AMRATLAL JOBALIA Equity 1207020001936248 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABTPJ2559D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
693 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GAYATRIBEN BHARGAV PANCHAL Equity 1207020002778041 INDIA F Income Tax PAN HHOPP6368E HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
694 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GAURAV . Equity 1207020003019670 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DJKPG3240N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
695 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHIRAJ MOTILAL SOLANKI Equity 1207100000017519 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAGPS4686L BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
696 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANIL BHALCHANDRA MITHABHAKRE Equity 1207100000042900 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABGPM9250R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
697 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUBHANGI BHARAT BHUTADA Equity 1207100000117539 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AEPPB9881H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
698 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MEENA MULCHAND GADA Equity 1207100000232647 INDIA F Income Tax PAN APEPG8087L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
699 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARVIND MURJI BHANLUSHALI Equity 1207160000032202 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAGPB8796C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
700 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYSHREE ARVIND BHANUSHALI Equity 1207160000032386 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAEPB9954E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
701 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHANUSHALI VASANT M HUF Equity 1207160000185596 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAGHB6853C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
702 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHANUSHALI RAMESH M (HUF) Equity 1207160000185617 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAGHB5731H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
703 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GANESH DNYANOBA ULBHAGAT Equity 1207440000009651 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACNPU5118J OTHERS 2000 10 20000
704 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANDEEP JAGTAP Equity 1207440000011181 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AIUPJ3139R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
705 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHILPABEN HIMANSHU PATEL Equity 1207440000046223 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BHEPP5316C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
706 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAHUL KANAYALAL GANDHI Equity 1207440000074196 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFVPG9875K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
707 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT LOKARE Equity 1207440000098044 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BGXPL4721K PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
708 Entity Other Than Promoters Body corporate(not mentioned above)GOLDENDUNES BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITEDEquity 1207590000033575 INDIA Income Tax PAN AAECG1174A 6000 10 60000
709 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANJULA K B . Equity 1207650000034300 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BNIPM1428A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
710 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYESH RAMESHBHAI KANOJIYA Equity 1207670000054452 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQLPK9705H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
711 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRATIK RAJNIKANT RATHOD (HUF) Equity 1207670000113486 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAQHP7983R OTHERS 6000 10 60000
712 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Usha Rani Gogoi Equity 1207830000379031 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BADPG3089H SERVICE 4000 10 40000
713 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RASHMIN ARVINDBHAI RAVAL (HUF) Equity 1207850000009792 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AANHR0513A BUSINESS 6000 10 60000
714 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SIMI PATHAK Equity 1208140000103798 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CMXPP2328F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
715 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHOK GOVINDRAM SUTHAR Equity 1208160000308553 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FCJPS6224L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
716 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YAKSHABEN ASHOKBHAI SHAH Equity 1208160000410367 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ALQPS8927D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
717 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ABHINANDAN ABHINANDAN MAHISHALE Equity 1208160000605063 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BKAPM3901R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
718 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMBABU A K Equity 1208160000645991 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFKPA3054P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
719 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHETNA BANSAL Equity 1208160000659924 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AFCPB9221M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
720 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRATIK MURARKA Equity 1208160000667042 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AZOPM0118Q PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
721 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAKSHI KANDYA Equity 1208160000697261 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ASAPK1888Q PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
722 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHAGYA LAXMI A Equity 1208160000708099 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ALGPB9719C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
723 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAHUL PRAVINKUMAR SHAH Equity 1208160000746956 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FPJPS5710E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
724 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PANKAJ SINGHAL Equity 1208160001153144 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ANMPS6714J PRIVATE SECTOR 6000 10 60000
725 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRABHA GAUTAM Equity 1208160001339032 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AHEPG5102A PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
726 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MER BHUSHANBHAI RAJESHBHAI Equity 1208160001499034 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CQBPM7658B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
727 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAHUL KUMAR YADAV Equity 1208160001505296 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AICPY1368F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
728 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KANISHKA JAIN Equity 1208160001959274 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ANKPJ2039D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
729 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMESH DHANAWADE Equity 1208160002305173 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AJRPD4013A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
730 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SRIRAM PANDEY Equity 1208160002500221 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABRPP0144N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
731 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHIRANJEEVI KUMAR HARENDRA PD SRIVASTAVAEquity 1208160002714215 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BWDPS0950B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
732 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VISHAL SINGH NIKAM Equity 1208160002759793 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BCDPN9272P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
733 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMAKANT . Equity 1208160003139863 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKDPR9894E PRIVATE SECTOR 6000 10 60000
734 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NUTAN KUMARI Equity 1208160004446309 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DLIPK4086E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
735 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYANKA MADHUKAR WAWGE Equity 1208160004745331 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ACJPW0334N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
736 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANOJ LAXMAN MORE Equity 1208160004902660 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQJPM2806M PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
737 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIVYANSHU GOYAL Equity 1208160004917086 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BOGPG3512Q PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
738 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VINOD JAYANTIBHAI MANDALIA Equity 1208160004968093 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFAPM8879C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
739 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANISH KUMAR YADAV Equity 1208160005282552 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AIMPY2815K STUDENT 2000 10 20000
740 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MOHIT SINDHANI Equity 1208160005286329 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DYCPS0007Q STUDENT 2000 10 20000
741 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIMISHA JAIN Equity 1208160005440262 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AWZPJ1022G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
742 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SOURABH SHARMA Equity 1208160005698638 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FHEPS5221K PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
743 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANOJ KUMAR JANGID Equity 1208160005760079 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BAMPJ4936R STUDENT 2000 10 20000
744 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BADAL JANA Equity 1208160005783170 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACRPJ0180D RESIDENT 4000 10 40000
745 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIRMAL KUMAR SHARMA Equity 1208160006087476 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DBDPS1860R OTHERS 2000 10 20000
746 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ROHITKUMAR BHARATBHAI VISAVALIA Equity 1208160006330115 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ATIPV0460A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000







747 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ATUL ASHOK MANYAL Equity 1208160006638495 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ARPPM1965Q PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
748 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KALPANA SANTOSH TALEGAONKAR Equity 1208160007044849 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ASAPK5502H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
749 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHISH KUMAR MAHAPATRE Equity 1208160007098253 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BAIPM5195H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
750 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHESH . Equity 1208160007409503 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APDPM9521L PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
751 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAURABH MAITHANI Equity 1208160007411681 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BNXPM8298K PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
752 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHIV KAVITA SINGH Equity 1208160007502999 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BHIPS0757A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
753 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DALSUKHBHAI MAKANBHAI MISTRY Equity 1208160007870792 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EGNPM3929M RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
754 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUMAN SAMADDAR Equity 1208160007888191 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DJUPS1754R OTHERS 8000 10 80000
755 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIPUL RAJENDRA MEHTA Equity 1208160007913983 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMNPM5280D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
756 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RUPA KUMARI Equity 1208160008788137 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DLSPK4652Q HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
757 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHREYA SHREE Equity 1208160008967583 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CUIPS5392B PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
758 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MUNNIA DEVI AGARWAL Equity 1208160009192103 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAEPA7203R BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
759 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable POBIN KUMAR Equity 1208160009221579 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CQIPK1683H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
760 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAHUL KUMAR SINGH Equity 1208160009229295 INDIA M Income Tax PAN JYRPS3671F STUDENT 2000 10 20000
761 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YOGESH SHARMA Equity 1208160009302231 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ENBPS7775E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
762 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANITA . Equity 1208160009346841 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DGCPM1869L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
763 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KALPESH RAMESHBHAI VATALIYA Equity 1208160009383033 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMWPV6287C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
764 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHENDRA YADAV Equity 1208160009603960 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BLXPM9682F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
765 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MOHIT SOOD Equity 1208160009685831 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BNLPM9963R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
766 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH Equity 1208160010191901 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ASTPS2088R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
767 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RITU RAJ Equity 1208160010205011 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BRLPR1352P STUDENT 2000 10 20000
768 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHUTOSH MISHRA Equity 1208160010745011 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BMCPM6899Q STUDENT 2000 10 20000
769 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHARAT RASIKLAL SHAH Equity 1208160010818417 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKGPS2312F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
770 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHAVIKA SHAILESHKUMAR PAREKH Equity 1208160011623317 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BWPPP1199B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
771 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJESHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI RATHOD Equity 1208160011756601 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DAXPR2959M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
772 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KISHAN DUJARI Equity 1208160011835381 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHBPD2671E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
773 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAYANK KUMAR SHARMA Equity 1208160012148056 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EFXPS8000C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
774 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHISH AGARWAL Equity 1208160013081700 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEYPA1345J PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
775 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPAK KUMAR Equity 1208160013140126 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CCQPK8630N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
776 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANDEEP SINGH Equity 1208160013392747 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CWPPS1859A OTHERS 2000 10 20000
777 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KULDEEP SAHANI Equity 1208160013550081 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EEWPS5669B STUDENT 2000 10 20000
778 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NEELAM CHAUHAN Equity 1208160013771631 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AUAPC7458G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
779 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AKASH SINGHAL Equity 1208160014273435 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FTMPS8244C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
780 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NISHIT ASHWIN SHAH Equity 1208160014409761 INDIA M Income Tax PAN LWWPS4969R OTHERS 2000 10 20000
781 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KARTIK SUNDERASEN Equity 1208160014441491 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FTDPS1706L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
782 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHUBHADA SHIVPRASAD BAGWE Equity 1208160014539071 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AIYPB3270B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
783 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUDESH KUMAR Equity 1208160014740997 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADEPK6517F RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
784 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAKASH CHETAN Equity 1208160014809104 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BPHPC6570A BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
785 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYAPRADA SHUKLA Equity 1208160015002086 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GFAPS1226H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
786 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MEENA TANDON Equity 1208160015170221 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAFPT6962R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
787 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVINDRA GANPATBHAI PARMAR Equity 1208160015350101 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQIPP0538N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
788 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURAJ . Equity 1208160015491327 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BXJPD3668J PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
789 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BADRISH KUMAR AGARWAL Equity 1208160015633232 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AARPA5620K PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
790 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIKRAM JAIN Equity 1208160016121614 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APYPJ1964P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
791 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRANAV ARORA Equity 1208160016150483 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BYAPA8354A STUDENT 2000 10 20000
792 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANGESH SHAMBHU BHISIKAR Equity 1208160016361174 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DVYPB6963D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
793 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ROHAN GUPTA Equity 1208160017000100 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AZXPG5825H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
794 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHENDRABHAI RAMANBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity 1208160017016955 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BYQPP8437D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
795 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAMNA PANDEY . Equity 1208160017177718 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AHYPP9243P OTHERS 2000 10 20000
796 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHOK KUMAR Equity 1208160017342211 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BEUPK4030F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
797 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SOUMITRA KUMAR MAJI Equity 1208160017498566 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ASTPM2737M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
798 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMIT KUMAR Equity 1208160017520147 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APHPK3180R BUSINESS 40000 10 400000
799 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL Equity 1208160017963075 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BHVPA1798Q STUDENT 2000 10 20000
800 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHARATHI SIKAKOLLI Equity 1208160018591227 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DEHPS3277B PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
801 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANSHU GARG Equity 1208160018798716 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BEBPB9190N HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
802 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AKSHAY SHARMA Equity 1208160018855299 INDIA M Income Tax PAN GJWPS4343R STUDENT 2000 10 20000
803 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable FAIYAZ MOHAMMED FAROOKH Equity 1208160018980983 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAFPF1619P BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
804 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIPALI GAJANAN LAHANE Equity 1208160019206071 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BAEPL2755C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
805 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH Equity 1208160019446235 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BJPPS5959D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 8000 10 80000
806 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANKUR GUPTA Equity 1208160020246051 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AJQPG0987M PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
807 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANAMIKA MAURYA Equity 1208160020274731 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CHHPM0697M STUDENT 2000 10 20000
808 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VENUGOPAL MATCHA Equity 1208160020279330 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AVEPM5278M OTHERS 2000 10 20000
809 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAI SHANKAR MISHRA Equity 1208160020301521 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APXPM7242J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
810 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHARNAT MALDEBHAI MADAM Equity 1208160020404443 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BDQPM4533E OTHERS 2000 10 20000
811 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AKHILESH KUMAR GAUTAM Equity 1208160021112913 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BIXPG3716M PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
812 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BIJAL DARSHAN SHAH Equity 1208160021454701 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ALHPS0055K HOUSEWIFE 8000 10 80000
813 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYANKA GUSAIN Equity 1208160021492239 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BJUPG1340P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
814 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MEPAL MUKESHBHAI VANANI Equity 1208160021624347 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AOHPV6673B PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000







815 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAPNA SUNIL GANDHI Equity 1208160021669401 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ARSPG6529M OTHERS 2000 10 20000
816 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUMITRA DEVI Equity 1208160021721123 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AASPD4427G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
817 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YOGESH NEGI Equity 1208160021841611 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFTPN2761F PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
818 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIPAK KUMAR PREMSAGAR SINGH Equity 1208160021849171 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BMEPS5563D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
819 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAGAR KANTILAL JAIN Equity 1208160022069357 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BETPS6336B PRIVATE SECTOR 30000 10 300000
820 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YOGESH KISHOR KADAM Equity 1208160022400551 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CTTPK7941J BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
821 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AKHILESH KUMAR Equity 1208160022823847 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EPWPK4658P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
822 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANAND INDERCHANDJI GOLECHHA Equity 1208160022995571 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AWEPG1180H PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
823 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LALIT KUMAR RUIA Equity 1208160023139461 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAAPR0244F PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
824 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TEJASBHAI KANAIYALAL MODI Equity 1208160023220808 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BCPPM1912B PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
825 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAKESH KUMAR SINGH Equity 1208160023282046 INDIA M Income Tax PAN LLXPS1691A STUDENT 2000 10 20000
826 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVI WADHWA Equity 1208160023287561 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BJNPR4344B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
827 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAGHAVBHAI MADHABHAI VEKARIYA Equity 1208160023522388 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ALKPV5132D OTHERS 2000 10 20000
828 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARCHANA SINHA Equity 1208160023603638 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BABPS2758H OTHERS 2000 10 20000
829 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GARIMA KUMARI Equity 1208160024004929 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BROPK6354B PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
830 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHIVAM KATIYAR Equity 1208160024091660 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DDZPK3389H STUDENT 2000 10 20000
831 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AAYUSH DHIREN RANGPARIA Equity 1208160024494901 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EDOPR6665F STUDENT 2000 10 20000
832 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHESH RAMESH GAIKWAD Equity 1208160025111911 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABEPG3200B PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
833 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHETAN POPATRAO SHEWALE Equity 1208160025434807 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AWNPS7335M BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
834 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SINCHAN DUTTA Equity 1208160026442980 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BHWPD7569K PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
835 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SIRISHA YERRAMSETTI Equity 1208160026703747 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ABXPY9321N HOUSEWIFE 6000 10 60000
836 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEVENDRA PRASAD Equity 1208160027509501 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BQIPP9517Q BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
837 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HRISHIKESH MADHAV RAUT Equity 1208160027526954 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DOYPR1093K STUDENT 2000 10 20000
838 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAMARJEET . Equity 1208160027643295 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BPNPS4556N PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
839 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH Equity 1208160027660416 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BUJPS0916D PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
840 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GAURAV KUMAR Equity 1208160027946873 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DAGPK8863N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
841 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUSHILA DEVI Equity 1208160028264539 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BYHPD9501M OTHERS 8000 10 80000
842 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ACHYUTA NAND Equity 1208160028343946 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AETPA9244H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
843 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RENU KUMARI Equity 1208160028456561 INDIA F Income Tax PAN HIUPK9857G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
844 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NITESH KUMAR Equity 1208160029308938 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BJFPK8601Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
845 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ABHISHEK KUMAR Equity 1208160029720425 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BJRPK6487L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
846 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYWANT MADHAVRAO KHARE Equity 1208160029943626 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AATPK4367P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
847 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANURADHA AGRAWAL Equity 1208160030659012 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CJLPA4758H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
848 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable EDAKALATHUR THOMA JOSE Equity 1208160030662076 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACGPJ1733R RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
849 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SARTHAK SABBARWAL Equity 1208160030902838 INDIA M Income Tax PAN MEAPS1411K STUDENT 4000 10 40000
850 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANDEEP SINGH Equity 1208160031005188 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DBMPS4974R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
851 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PUNEET TIWARI Equity 1208160031077861 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACSPT5058R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
852 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNIL CHAUHAN Equity 1208160031230970 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BFBPS6839E PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
853 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MUNOOKUMAR SHYAMCHANDRA JHA Equity 1208160031523423 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APGPJ1098E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
854 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPAK SINGH BISHT Equity 1208160031709651 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AXWPB4255D PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
855 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYANKA PANDEY Equity 1208160032023920 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CSMPP4649A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
856 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHARMENDRA KUMAR Equity 1208160032230163 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CNTPK8551N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
857 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GAURAV GATTANI Equity 1208160033222905 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AWVPG1520A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
858 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHEILANDER KUMAR JAIN Equity 1208160033669365 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AANPJ4666J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
859 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANTANU SANTRA Equity 1208160033764543 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BWAPS6471A BUSINESS 10000 10 100000
860 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MALLIKARJUNA REDDY GUNDLAGUTTA Equity 1208160033935431 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADSPR5492G OTHERS 4000 10 40000
861 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHAWIR SINGH Equity 1208160034032461 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BRLPS1470B RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
862 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable POONAM . Equity 1208160034490469 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EKCPP1979R STUDENT 2000 10 20000
863 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPAK KUMAR Equity 1208160034676473 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BZHPK7411E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
864 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MONIKA . Equity 1208160034693592 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DLRPM6951D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
865 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMBRISH CHANDRAKANT DASARI Equity 1208160034784975 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHWPD6067B OTHERS 2000 10 20000
866 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GAURI NARESH KALMISKAR Equity 1208160034873056 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AMIPM1112D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
867 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HEMANTIKA SHARMA Equity 1208160035266283 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CVNPS9177C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
868 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANISH PRASAD Equity 1208160035375829 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CIIPP5327B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
869 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYANKA VITTHAL BARAVKAR Equity 1208160035619897 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CMTPB7709J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
870 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHAGUFTA PRAVEEN Equity 1208160035846120 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CYZPP5317E OTHERS 2000 10 20000
871 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHAGWAN SINGH Equity 1208160036073522 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BUTPS7032N BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
872 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANJU SINGH Equity 1208160036121073 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ELUPS2398J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
873 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ISHWAR MOHANLAL SUTHAR Equity 1208160036199094 INDIA M Income Tax PAN GVLPS1817K OTHERS 2000 10 20000
874 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable POOJA . Equity 1208160036300941 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BHWPP1348A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
875 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NISHANT MISHRA Equity 1208160036364341 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CCYPM3074J PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
876 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GOKUL C G Equity 1208160037609235 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DGVPG3517G STUDENT 2000 10 20000
877 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHWANI . Equity 1208160037900955 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DTQPA3648G STUDENT 2000 10 20000
878 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LAXMI RANI Equity 1208160038010880 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CUCPR6196Q HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
879 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEBASHISH BHOWMIK Equity 1208160038246233 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ARCPB6045R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
880 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJESH VERMA Equity 1208160038267040 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHMPV7916P PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
881 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JANG BAHADUR SINGH Equity 1208160038522033 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CGOPS4300R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
882 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIJAYKUMAR BALVANTBHAI SOLANKI Equity 1208160038530901 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EMHPS6142E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000







883 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable THOMAS JOHN Equity 1208160038822304 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APFPJ6443N PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
884 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NITIKA BAJORIA Equity 1208160038930181 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BPQPB6439E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
885 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJMAL CHITRA Equity 1208160039692391 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BFWPC0043M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
886 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VARSHA SHARMA Equity 1208160040627785 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CYEPS8364R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
887 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YASH DEVENDRA THAKKAR Equity 1208160040850768 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CDYPT4608Q STUDENT 2000 10 20000
888 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNIL KUMAR Equity 1208160041017652 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CGZPS8334N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
889 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RANJIT SHARMA Equity 1208160041291564 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BMFPS7599E BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
890 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIPRA VINOD KOTEKAR Equity 1208160042479299 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AFWPP8397Q RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
891 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAY TIWARI Equity 1208160042929811 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ASRPT4248C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
892 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ROSHNI NIKHILKUMAR SHAH Equity 1208160043100205 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DBFPS0420F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
893 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANUPAM ROY Equity 1208160043828582 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BCPPR7101D OTHERS 2000 10 20000
894 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ATULKUMAR BHAILALBHAI PATEL Equity 1208160044184706 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CSJPP2648J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
895 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANUP SAINI Equity 1208160044679574 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DBNPS4271J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
896 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUSHMA VIRENDRA SAYAM Equity 1208160045509960 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FSCPS9990C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
897 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LISSY DAVIS Equity 1208160045598015 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AGQPL4915P OTHERS 2000 10 20000
898 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GAURAV KUMAR Equity 1208160046092700 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CEAPK4745Q PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
899 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPALI PARMESHWAR SURYAWANSHI Equity 1208160046241051 INDIA F Income Tax PAN LTZPS2539F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
900 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHUBHAM SHARMA Equity 1208160046458831 INDIA M Income Tax PAN PETPS1550H STUDENT 2000 10 20000
901 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NARENDER KUMAR Equity 1208160046527219 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BMRPK6778B OTHERS 2000 10 20000
902 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHANPAT KUMAR TARACHAND Equity 1208160047180765 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AADHD2262G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
903 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAVEEN SHARMA Equity 1208160047926818 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AXPPS6267H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
904 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MIKKU BAKLIWAL Equity 1208160048321351 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BFYPB8029L BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
905 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LAXMI NARAYAN SOMAYAJI Equity 1208160048575891 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGSPS2565C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
906 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVI PRAKASH Equity 1208160049337443 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ALVPP0335P RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
907 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KETAN HASMUKHRAI DOSHI Equity 1208160049666015 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AABPD9800G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
908 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PADMA RAMESH JAIN Equity 1208160049705672 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAPPJ0402N HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
909 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANJU . Equity 1208160050322335 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DBHPM9525D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
910 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANUSUIYA . Equity 1208160050861941 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AOVPA4085J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
911 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LAKSHMI RAJYAM GHANTA Equity 1208160051053736 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BUJPG5798R HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
912 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIJAY KUMAR Equity 1208160051139015 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ARIPK9612R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
913 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASIT KUMAR MAJI Equity 1208160051552610 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AJHPM8001D OTHERS 2000 10 20000
914 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LALMUNI RAMAVTAR PAL Equity 1208160051575560 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEYPP9031Q OTHERS 2000 10 20000
915 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GANESH BHAGCHAND LAGHANE Equity 1208160053408934 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHHPL8279L PRIVATE SECTOR 6000 10 60000
916 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURAJ BODLA Equity 1208160053681059 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CWLPB9432Q PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
917 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MADHUSMITA BARIK Equity 1208160054003446 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AZVPB9624M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
918 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARATI DEVI Equity 1208160054267215 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CRKPD1378K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
919 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AKASH GOSWAMI Equity 1208160054557157 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CXBPG2169N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
920 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAMTA SWASIYA Equity 1208160055380813 INDIA F Income Tax PAN HIEPS7862D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
921 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANDEEP KUMAR Equity 1208160055991512 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AOJPK0843E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
922 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MADHUMATI VINOD KUMBHAR Equity 1208160056064711 INDIA F Income Tax PAN IACPK3732F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
923 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TARUN AGGARWAL Equity 1208160056378168 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACPPA3884M PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
924 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SACHIN LAXMIKANT PANDYA Equity 1208160056559290 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGAPP8599D OTHERS 2000 10 20000
925 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPAK . Equity 1208160056742753 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CSUPD3991H STUDENT 2000 10 20000
926 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SONAM KUMARI Equity 1208160056801179 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CKPPK0965D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
927 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHALVI . Equity 1208160056954511 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GDXPS5800J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
928 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SULOCHNA DALMIA Equity 1208160057006496 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ANLPD6965D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
929 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAI KRISHNA REDDY GUDELLI Equity 1208160057476971 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CAYPG5312F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
930 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARSH BHAGTANI Equity 1208160058010983 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ATIPB1346D BUSINESS 12000 10 120000
931 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KRIPA SHANKAR MISHRA Equity 1208160058235161 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BPYPS5120K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
932 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KONIKA DHEER Equity 1208160058673995 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BKZPD3675G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
933 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARSHNA ASHOK SHAH Equity 1208160059034803 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CSZPS5456D OTHERS 16000 10 160000
934 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SWARNAPRIYA SAHOO Equity 1208160059527182 INDIA F Income Tax PAN HCVPS2971C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
935 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SACHIN MAHAWAR Equity 1208160059664458 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BJCPM0483P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
936 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AUJASWI JAIN Equity 1208160060616390 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADJPJ5583F BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
937 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHOK MAGANLAL SHAH Equity 1208160060750521 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APPPS2969N OTHERS 42000 10 420000
938 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAHESHBHAI BHOLABHAI PATEL Equity 1208160060768214 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AVBPP0336Q OTHERS 4000 10 40000
939 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURESH KUMAR Equity 1208160060916205 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BFYPK8473B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
940 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIRAL MUKESHBHAI MAMTORA Equity 1208160061052471 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ANXPM8261F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
941 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURESH SIDANA Equity 1208160061345509 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACDPS4961M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
942 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HRIDAY MOHAN Equity 1208160061870500 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BUSPM1435N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
943 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAVIN RATANSHI GALA Equity 1208160061892174 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADVPG5019R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
944 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SATYARAM PRADHAN Equity 1208160061964293 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DCHPP0726E OTHERS 2000 10 20000
945 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MADHUR SEN Equity 1208160062011121 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CIRPS8712G OTHERS 2000 10 20000
946 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASLAM RAZA ABIDI Equity 1208160062039882 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADTPA7825K OTHERS 2000 10 20000
947 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MUKESH KUMAR SAINI Equity 1208160062425311 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BPVPS4297E OTHERS 2000 10 20000
948 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAKESHBHAI DHIRUBHAI BAVADIYA Equity 1208160062429905 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AOSPB5433N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
949 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHRIPATI YADAV Equity 1208160062535301 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAFPY5897C RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
950 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PREETI KUMARI Equity 1208160062638071 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ENFPK0910P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000







951 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable STEJIN STEPHEN Equity 1208160063287366 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DOUPS5524A PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
952 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNIL KUMAR YADAV MAMILLA Equity 1208160063323230 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ALXPM0491M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
953 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GURDEEP SINGH Equity 1208160064780128 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BJZPS4823C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
954 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PURAN CHAND Equity 1208160064798971 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAQPC2881F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
955 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHAISHAV KIRITKUMAR SHAH Equity 1208160065509533 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DTDPS5045G PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
956 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NEELU AGARWAL Equity 1208160065869560 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ADCPA1255E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
957 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ESWARAN THIRUMOORTHY Equity 1208160065925707 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGWPT4009L PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
958 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAGDISH KUMAR BHAGHTANI Equity 1208160065944707 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AJGPB9422L BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
959 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAY PAL Equity 1208160066013549 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BBUPP7752E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
960 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MUDRA JAIN Equity 1208160066339283 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AVOPJ1793N STUDENT 2000 10 20000
961 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SIDDH HARESHBHAI SHAH Equity 1208160066366104 INDIA M Income Tax PAN NPDPS2017N STUDENT 2000 10 20000
962 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHITAL SMIT PARMAR Equity 1208160066613721 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CYDPP1888C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
963 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VISHAL KUMAR Equity 1208160066888469 INDIA M Income Tax PAN GCQPK9105L STUDENT 2000 10 20000
964 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RITESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity 1208160067312125 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BMKPG0666B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
965 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHUBHAM KUMAR Equity 1208160067405300 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DEUPK1088H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
966 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KANAK KUMAR SINHA Equity 1208160068534600 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BMDPS4740K PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
967 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJKUMAR SINGH KUSHWAHA Equity 1208160068614739 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ELPPK5952R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
968 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BRIJESH PANDEY Equity 1208160068644559 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AIOPP6937B BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
969 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVI PRAKASH CHAKRAWARTY Equity 1208160068829730 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BOHPC9397E STUDENT 2000 10 20000
970 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KIRANA TUKARAMA UNDALE Equity 1208160069095908 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ADHPU4871B PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
971 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIMPY TOMAR Equity 1208160069116211 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BFAPD3085A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
972 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RINKI SHARMA Equity 1208160069279803 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AZDPS7314M PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
973 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SATYAJEET VASANT MOHITE Equity 1208160069449035 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BJDPM5359K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
974 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANDEEP JAINARAYAN SHARMA Equity 1208160069458491 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AUTPS8559B OTHERS 2000 10 20000
975 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANU KADABAGALA MALLAPPAGOWDA Equity 1208160069848166 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHXPM9555C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
976 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANIL KUMAR Equity 1208160069861884 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGCPB4194Q PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
977 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PAVAN KUMAR Equity 1208160070063172 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BOWPK9604K PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
978 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAYA SEHRAWAT Equity 1208160071186777 INDIA F Income Tax PAN NXNPS2712A STUDENT 4000 10 40000
979 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NISHANT JOSHI Equity 1208160071599598 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CGEPJ2878K STUDENT 2000 10 20000
980 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIMMI SINGH Equity 1208160071679825 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GFOPS2427L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
981 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIRAJ VASANT JAJU Equity 1208160071890579 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AUKPJ4660M OTHERS 10000 10 100000
982 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEBABRATA BASAK Equity 1208160071964127 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AICPB1632P BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
983 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPMALA NANDA Equity 1208160072415312 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AHQPV1400N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
984 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAMOD GHANASHAM BHAVSAR Equity 1208160072544197 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACMPB8145P RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
985 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUSHAL JAIN Equity 1208160072778401 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BFLPJ7649D BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
986 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIKHIL VERMA Equity 1208160073719412 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CCMPV2900A STUDENT 4000 10 40000
987 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MITNALA CHANDRA SEKHAR Equity 1208160075326254 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AXHPS2404G OTHERS 2000 10 20000
988 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AYUSH GOYAL Equity 1208160075420920 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BQGPG5924G STUDENT 2000 10 20000
989 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MITAL PRAVIN CHAUHAN Equity 1208160075734856 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AZMPC5473A PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
990 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KARAN JINDAL Equity 1208160076042066 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BYWPJ0644N STUDENT 10000 10 100000
991 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BANEETA KUMARI Equity 1208160076303371 INDIA F Income Tax PAN KRAPK8583B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
992 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GUNJAN GUPTA Equity 1208160076425700 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AQFPG3307D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
993 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PUNITA KUMARI SINGH Equity 1208160076829407 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CMCPS7365C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
994 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMA DEVI APPIDI Equity 1208160076927073 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ADDPA2582K HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
995 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANKITA AGRAWAL Equity 1208160077452373 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BDKPA1900K HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
996 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHOK KUMAR Equity 1208160077639115 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DXZPK0830H PUBLIC SECTOR 4000 10 40000
997 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GOPALAKRISHNAN SUMITHRA Equity 1208160077720694 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DLZPS6446B PRIVATE SECTOR 8000 10 80000
998 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHRIPAD SUNIL DESHPANDE Equity 1208160078632305 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMUPD1391F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
999 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SYED KHURSHEED ALAM Equity 1208160079074519 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DSKPA5877A STUDENT 2000 10 20000


1000 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HETAL ROHITBHAI SALIYA Equity 1208160079092080 INDIA F Income Tax PAN LCQPS1946E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1001 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RASILABEN KARSHANBHAI KOTADIYA Equity 1208160079675974 INDIA F Income Tax PAN IHVPK5465D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1002 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR MISHRA Equity 1208160079770958 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BSDPM6487R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1003 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAKASH DUDI Equity 1208160079908538 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKAPD8822D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1004 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIKUNJ CHANDAK Equity 1208160079972218 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AUMPC8633P HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
1005 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RITIK KHANDUJA Equity 1208160080561801 INDIA M Income Tax PAN GBYPK7835Q STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1006 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANGEETA SHUKLA Equity 1208160080937795 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BPXPS7476B OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1007 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASLAM SHAIK Equity 1208160081944827 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CYTPS1219Q PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1008 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARVEEN KUMAR Equity 1208160082215332 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CKIPK0132P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1009 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMOL APPASO PATIL Equity 1208160082332910 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BHLPP4957L PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1010 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NISHA . Equity 1208160083109821 INDIA F Income Tax PAN APXPN1517R HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1011 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RATHOD SUMTI KUMAR Equity 1208160083346887 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AALHR4837F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1012 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRATAPRAO HARIBHAU GOLE Equity 1208160084329934 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AIMPG0489P PROFESSIONAL 32000 10 320000
1013 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KANHAIYA RAMDAS MUKE Equity 1208160084409469 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AZMPM5769R PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
1014 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHUKYA SANTHOSH KUMAR Equity 1208160084844685 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BOGPB4317G STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1015 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPTI BANSAL Equity 1208160084845131 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AOEPB8208B HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
1016 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUMAR DEVINDER Equity 1208160085753314 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BJGPD9327P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 8000 10 80000
1017 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SERVESH KUMAR Equity 1208160085933935 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BBSPK9750P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1018 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRABHUDUTTA SRICHANDAN Equity 1208160086313678 INDIA M Income Tax PAN HCHPS5539G PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000







1019 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHAKUNTALA SINGH Equity 1208160086367059 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CUQPS2608C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1020 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHEERAJ SINGH Equity 1208160086499238 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FDSPS5254J PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1021 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GOVIND MALPANI HUF Equity 1208160086858513 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAIHG5168F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1022 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUMANT SAHOO Equity 1208160086866839 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AVUPS7205E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1023 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYANKA MALIK Equity 1208160086985177 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BMGPM0715F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1024 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHUBHAM SHUKLA Equity 1208160087049908 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FOQPS5573R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1025 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARVETI PUSHKAR Equity 1208160087400350 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FJSPP4514E PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1026 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Rekha Nain Equity 1208160087723723 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CLZPN7741P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1027 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJIT KUMAR Equity 1208160087891660 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EANPK4470F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1028 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VINOD SINGH WALDIA Equity 1208160088143064 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAFPW5626F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1029 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYA . Equity 1208160088391127 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FEBPP5664B HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
1030 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VAIBHAV SHARMA Equity 1208160088512128 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BUNPS7960K PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1031 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SELVAM SOMASUNDARAM Equity 1208160088974421 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GQYPS4688N HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1032 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAINA CHELLARAMANI Equity 1208160090152762 INDIA F Income Tax PAN APZPC5954M PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1033 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHANAWAZ SABIRGANI KHAN Equity 1208160090216606 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHJPK7176M PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1034 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARDIKKUMAR SUNILBHAI SHAH Equity 1208160090519988 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BRFPS9527R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1035 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYASHREE RAJENDRA JADHAV Equity 1208160091245865 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AFAPJ0699D BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1036 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAMAL . Equity 1208160091759944 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EEEPK3523J OTHERS 6000 10 60000
1037 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MUKUL RANGA Equity 1208160091874805 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ASHPR4776R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1038 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS Equity 1208160092058006 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKYPD9838P OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1039 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIVYA SHARMA Equity 1208160092561478 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FAKPS3263Q PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1040 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUBODH KUMAR SINGH Equity 1208160092941881 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BMAPS4883E PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1041 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SIDDHARTH BARANWAL Equity 1208160094355353 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BCOPB4424J BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1042 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SARBMOHAN SINGH Equity 1208160094696703 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFKPS6157D RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1043 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAKESH ROSHAN JHA Equity 1208160094882709 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AIPPJ5396P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1044 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NILOTPAL BIR Equity 1208160094972216 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AWSPB1819Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1045 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHIM KUMAR Equity 1208160095190605 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AYWPK5472C PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1046 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEORAJ KUMAR MAURYA Equity 1208160096076061 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKZPM8662R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1047 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANJANEYULU KADIRI Equity 1208160096165295 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AZCPK6360J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1048 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NUTAN KUMARI Equity 1208160096400227 INDIA F Income Tax PAN INSPK6441L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1049 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LALAN KUMAR JHA Equity 1208160096434651 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABOPJ0674L RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1050 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARDIK ARVINDBHAI SOLANKI Equity 1208160096571657 INDIA M Income Tax PAN IQLPS4267L PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1051 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANIRUDDHA . Equity 1208160096817251 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BQUPA0846H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1052 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BABU RAM SINGLA Equity 1208160097835895 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CDKPS0975F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1053 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KHUSH KUMAR SONI Equity 1208160098190348 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CKSPS0022E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1054 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GURDIAL SINGH Equity 1208160098747316 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EAJPS9920N OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1055 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KALAVATI MUKESH SORATHIYA Equity 1208160099242245 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BJHPS5710G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1056 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KRISHNA KANT HARIOM Equity 1208160100277391 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACCPH6684F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1057 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SRINIVASAN MUTHUSUBRAMANIAN IYER Equity 1208160100578024 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAMPI6702R PROFESSIONAL 6000 10 60000
1058 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SONAL SOLANKI Equity 1208160100620105 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GADPS1014P OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1059 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ABHINAV . Equity 1208160101027991 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BINPA2408J PUBLIC SECTOR 6000 10 60000
1060 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VINAY SHANKAR PANDEY Equity 1208160102162904 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BHYPP7505B PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1061 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ABHISHEK KUMAR Equity 1208160104011350 INDIA M Income Tax PAN IFSPK2972C STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1062 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAVYA ARORA Equity 1208160104187109 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DGFPA8869D STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1063 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable POONAM SETH Equity 1208160104561316 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AJLPS6141A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1064 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RASHMI DIPAKKUMAR SINGH Equity 1208160105274174 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BIIPS2469E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1065 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NEHA BHARTI Equity 1208160106682976 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BEHPB0201C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1066 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJMAL BHANSALI Equity 1208160107419011 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AADPB9325Q PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1067 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JYOTI GOYAL Equity 1208160107440956 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CBFPG6840N OTHERS 4000 10 40000
1068 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KULDEEP RAMCHANDRA GHAVATE Equity 1208160107885811 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BXFPG0392C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1069 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUMARI RUMA RANI Equity 1208160108243488 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FRLPR1496A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1070 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHANANJAYPRAKASH RAJPUT Equity 1208160108420086 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EEQPR3532N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1071 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAGYA SHAH Equity 1208160109045590 INDIA F Income Tax PAN LZLPS1185F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1072 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable REENA . Equity 1208160109434041 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CUGPR2447Q HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1073 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANKITA KEWLANI Equity 1208160110556482 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BVQPC3422G OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1074 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KINJAL VIKRAMSINH RANA Equity 1208160110897000 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DXMPR0855L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1075 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NEENA CHAUDHARY Equity 1208160111566023 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAUPC3040Q RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1076 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANAMIKA KUMARI Equity 1208160112171831 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CFBPK8500F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1077 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAHUL SHAH Equity 1208160113998381 INDIA M Income Tax PAN MOLPS3702L STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1078 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable USHABEN VACHHANI Equity 1208160114038561 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BGQPV5697D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1079 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHAILY VERMA Equity 1208160114344386 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BKMPV4330F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1080 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRATIP KUMAR DUTTA Equity 1208160114856360 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQRPD0144M OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1081 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVINDER KUMAR Equity 1208160115383522 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DQNPK6109Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1082 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURESH KUMAR GUPTA Equity 1208160116610658 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACCPG3288Q PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1083 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SITA RAM DANGWAL Equity 1208160116832515 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ASJPD8902D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1084 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NARESH KUMAR Equity 1208160117050919 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BYEPK8984N OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1085 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHANDANA PAUL Equity 1208160117433090 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CHLPP8237J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1086 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PADMA MAJI Equity 1208160118045788 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BJEPM8561N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000







1087 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARVINDER PANDEY Equity 1208160119264994 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BXLPK7637L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1088 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HIMANSHU TYAGI Equity 1208160120054519 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BAOPT5936M PUBLIC SECTOR 8000 10 80000
1089 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ADITYA RAJ Equity 1208160120981034 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DQDPR0896D BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1090 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRITI KUMARI Equity 1208160121010151 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EZHPK8345C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1091 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIRANJAN ROY Equity 1208160121375343 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AINPR2807H PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1092 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable USHA RANI GOGOI Equity 1208160121389675 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BADPG3089H PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1093 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SNEHAL PRAMOD NIMJE Equity 1208160121457918 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CHEPN0128D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1094 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PUSHPA SINGHAL Equity 1208160121621319 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AUCPS4348H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1095 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RISHEN RAVI DALMIA Equity 1208160121837027 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AOMPD8991F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1096 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJANABEN BHAVESHBHAI KOISA Equity 1208160122892954 INDIA F Income Tax PAN NFXPK6397M STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1097 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJAT BHARTI Equity 1208160122901805 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DCEPB4593N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1098 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JYOTI KETAN VAKHARIA Equity 1208160122915134 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAWPV4951D OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1099 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KANHAIYA KUMAR Equity 1208160123626658 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BZSPK9316H BUSINESS 8000 10 80000
1100 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DAMINI SUNIL DESHPANDE Equity 1208160123713510 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ANXPD5005A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1101 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHAGWANTI PRATAPRAI VATWANI Equity 1208160124237450 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AAOPV3816D OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1102 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYSHREE CHANDRASHEKAR DHAMAL Equity 1208160124396410 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ALCPD6994M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1103 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GEETA KUMARI Equity 1208160124434753 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EYWPK9299B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1104 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RUCHI KASHYAP SINGH Equity 1208160124447055 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CYJPK5416K PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1105 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHETNA . Equity 1208160125391188 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ARVPC7158F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1106 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KRITI KUMARI Equity 1208160126229822 INDIA F Income Tax PAN IXFPK3873M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1107 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAPIL KHIMJIBHAI SORATHIYA Equity 1208160126672912 INDIA M Income Tax PAN IVQPS2165M PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1108 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NEHA GUPTA Equity 1208160127190943 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CMTPG1890F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1109 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VELUMBY KARUMBAN SUKUMARAN Equity 1208160128476175 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BMCPS6399K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1110 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHUBHAM JAIN Equity 1208160128970391 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AVIPJ6081H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1111 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHA DEVI Equity 1208160129499215 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AQNPD6400E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1112 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHETAN CHAMPAKLAL POPAT Equity 1208160129795270 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AJNPP6228P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1113 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHANMUGANATHAN KARUPPIAH Equity 1208160130307744 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AYLPK1891Q PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1114 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANJALI MALIK Equity 1208160130550769 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AZBPM0302R PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1115 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GUNJAN ARORA Equity 1208160130596491 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BIPPG8517A BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1116 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GURMEET KAUR Equity 1208160131477061 INDIA F Income Tax PAN HFMPK8857R HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1117 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KANAKSHIKHA PANSARI Equity 1208160131673702 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GYZPP0419M STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1118 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAVED ALAM Equity 1208160132120488 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMVPA2728G OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1119 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANITA GUPTA Equity 1208160132698733 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ACUPG7094G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1120 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PANKAJ KUMAR Equity 1208160133215290 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BBKPK0658J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1121 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Disha Goyal Equity 1208160133239913 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BTXPG8240B STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1122 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NISHANT KUMAR Equity 1208160133449858 INDIA M Income Tax PAN JOOPK6177M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1123 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RADHA KRISHAN ARORA Equity 1208160133553329 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AZNPA8799G PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
1124 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DINESH KUMAR SHARMA Equity 1208160134156317 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADEPS2772G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1125 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUDHIR KUMAR SHUKLA Equity 1208160134377179 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BCZPS4428L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6000 10 60000
1126 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VARSHABEN SURESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI Equity 1208160134809790 INDIA F Income Tax PAN APKPP1177J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1127 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANU JAIN Equity 1208160135353195 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ANCPB3172H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1128 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAMTA . Equity 1208160135513871 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BDFPM0033G OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1129 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAVIN RAMPURIA Equity 1208160135640989 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGOPR6380E BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1130 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KALPNA . Equity 1208160135848445 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DZIPK9978K HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1131 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIJAY JADHAV Equity 1208160135877787 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ALDPJ3689G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1132 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN Equity 1208160136035305 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABJPC8290J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1133 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PORAS RAMRAO DESHMUKH Equity 1208160136350128 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFHPD3852K RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1134 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANKIT YADAV Equity 1208160136510711 INDIA M Income Tax PAN MPMPK9058P STUDENT 6000 10 60000
1135 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YOGESH SRIRAMAIAH Equity 1208160137570401 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DXCPS0773N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1136 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHILPA SANDEEP MAHESHWARI Equity 1208160138593492 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AGUPM6887B PROFESSIONAL 6000 10 60000
1137 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANSHU PRIYA Equity 1208160138690718 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EKCPP4994N HOUSEWIFE 8000 10 80000
1138 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NEELAM CHOUDHARY Equity 1208160139023486 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BUPPC5272A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1139 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNITA YADAV Equity 1208160139184059 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ANRPY4992K BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1140 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIMISHA ATUL MANYAL Equity 1208160139399785 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BUHPK4330D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1141 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BINDUMATHI RAGAVENDRA Equity 1208160139977927 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CACPR1129P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1142 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Khushboo Kumari Equity 1208160140136519 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CNFPK3911G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1143 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VEERA DEVI Equity 1208160140472704 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BFGPM0605B RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1144 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNITA GUPTA Equity 1208160140960767 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ALJPG3275F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1145 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KOMAL PRIYA Equity 1208160141116090 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DKMPP2658J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1146 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARSHADRAY DALPATRAM JOSHI Equity 1208160141121501 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ASPPJ7167E RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1147 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JITENDER KUMAR GROVER Equity 1208160141259976 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMIPG3037D BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1148 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KULDEEP KUMAR Equity 1208160141260314 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DYRPK4488Q STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1149 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable UPASNA PAL Equity 1208160141514601 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CRAPP5251P OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1150 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHAMBHU KUMAR Equity 1208160141521522 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BXFPK0921F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1151 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUJWANTI DEVI Equity 1208160142380314 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CLLPD6286K OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1152 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIVEK KUMAR RAJA Equity 1208160142408951 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CLZPR6783B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1153 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAPNA SRIVASTAV Equity 1208160142427757 INDIA F Income Tax PAN RNRPS9247C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1154 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHIVKUMAR NARPAT SINGH BAID Equity 1208160142820789 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AABPB2616G OTHERS 2000 10 20000







1155 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BADRISH KUMAR AGARWAL HUF Equity 1208160142854166 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAMHB4999P BUSINESS 8000 10 80000
1156 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANCHAL JAISWAL Equity 1208160143196782 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CEZPJ5319G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1157 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Patel Ankitaben Rajeshkumar Equity 1208160143387178 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GJZPR3419G OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1158 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HEMANT KUMAR NAINWANI Equity 1208160143486253 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQKPN6006F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1159 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PURUSHOTTAM AGRAWAL Equity 1208160143494429 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CVMPA6126L BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1160 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KALYANI MAITY Equity 1208160143670855 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BKPPM2259H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1161 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SEEMA . Equity 1208160143860901 INDIA F Income Tax PAN OETPS7657C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1162 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHRADDHA SHUKLA Equity 1208160144170881 INDIA F Income Tax PAN HFIPS4698N HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1163 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANURAG OMPRAKASH KABRA Equity 1208160144762365 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BJLPK7549F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1164 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIJENDER SINGH Equity 1208160145560566 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BMTPS9095K RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1165 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YOGESH GARG Equity 1208160145606705 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EKVPG7479G STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1166 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANISHABEN BHOLABHAI RAM Equity 1208160145936323 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FDFPR1797J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1167 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GAURAV LODHA Equity 1208160146141460 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACNPL1487F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1168 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANSI GIRI Equity 1208160146248511 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DQZPG5197Q STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1169 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VENKATA LAKSHMI SUGALI Equity 1208160147179057 INDIA F Income Tax PAN HGAPS9550L BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
1170 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VINIT KUMAR MAURYA Equity 1208160147349978 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AWXPM8686K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1171 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIKHIL KUMAR Equity 1208160147954204 INDIA M Income Tax PAN KKXPK4760G STUDENT 4000 10 40000
1172 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHANANJAY SHAMSUNDAR KULKARNI Equity 1208160148912486 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKEPK4426E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1173 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RICHA KISHORKUMAR SAVLANI Equity 1208160149345347 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AYHPS5005Q HOUSEWIFE 6000 10 60000
1174 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUMIT YADAV Equity 1208160150373923 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACPPY8550N PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1175 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MAYANK KUMAR Equity 1208160150426166 INDIA M Income Tax PAN NLYPK6105A STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1176 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHASHANK MUDGAL Equity 1208160150691352 INDIA M Income Tax PAN JECPM9530L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1177 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANKITA ROHAN MISTRY Equity 1208160150832420 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AVGPD1729A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1178 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LALITA RATHORE Equity 1208160152164295 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BNLPR9464G PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1179 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANKITA DEVI Equity 1208160153646567 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GVEPD7369J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1180 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VISHAL GUPTA Equity 1208160156103444 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKGPG8312B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1181 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MOOGTHIHALLI PAYANNASHETTY KOWSALYAEquity 1208160156522184 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AXWPK3039J HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1182 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHUBHAM KUMAR Equity 1208160156733810 INDIA M Income Tax PAN KHZPK0832C OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1183 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Abhay Pratap Equity 1208160159017771 INDIA M Income Tax PAN HPJPP2872E STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1184 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANGUKIYA CHIRAG KANUBHAI Equity 1208160160004029 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APTPM2418J RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1185 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Anjali Madhao Raut Equity 1208160160521328 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GXDPR6349H STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1186 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Mina Devi Equity 1208160160963476 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BYMPD7477F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1187 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SONI KUMARI Equity 1208160161834329 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FZDPK0952E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1188 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Abhay Kumar Verma Equity 1208160162540483 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AJFPV5383F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1189 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SATYENDRA KUMAR Equity 1208160162947123 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CHFPK4430E BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
1190 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Vinod Bansilal Zanwar Equity 1208160164140759 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAHPZ1475F PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1191 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Subhash Kumar Takhar Equity 1208160164527184 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BMEPT6554M PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1192 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Amit Kumar Equity 1208160164903215 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APWPK3165M RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1193 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GEETANJALI . Equity 1208160165441292 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CZFPG8111A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1194 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Sneha Kumari Equity 1208160165682734 INDIA F Income Tax PAN JWRPK8756D OTHERS 4000 10 40000
1195 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Kanchan Maurya Equity 1208160165940859 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GYGPM1351A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1196 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Hema Sahu Equity 1208160166385022 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FHXPS0486K HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1197 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Shresht . Equity 1208160167138066 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DTHPS8669N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1198 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Sushma Kumari Equity 1208160167860132 INDIA F Income Tax PAN IONPK8955P STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1199 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Bhagyashree Arun Giddali Equity 1208160169319020 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CNUPG9334A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1200 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Kamlesh Kumari Equity 1208160170918309 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CIPPK7773M OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1201 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Umesh Kumar Agrawal Equity 1208160171561663 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AEWPA8540D RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1202 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Amit Jaiswal Equity 1208160171738418 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFDPJ1925P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1203 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYVIN BHAVESHKUMAR SHAH HUF Equity 1208160172268108 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAJHJ9653F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1204 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Ayush Anand Equity 1208160174460344 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BOMPA0931D BUSINESS 18000 10 180000
1205 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Subodh Narayan Singh Equity 1208160175702767 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BDLPS6384L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
1206 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable Mehandi Jain Equity 1208160177459512 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AMJPJ0365L HOUSEWIFE 16000 10 160000
1207 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SNEHAL TARUN SONI Equity 1208180002029844 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DEFPS2377N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1208 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SIVASANKAR YEPURI Equity 1208180004211525 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMPPY6387H PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1209 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PULKIT RAMPAL LADDHA Equity 1208180006784786 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AORPL4088C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1210 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GORANTLA VENKATACHALAPATHI DARSHANEquity 1208180007843042 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CQXPD0713N PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1211 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUSHIL SARASWAT Equity 1208180009121956 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CZLPS0570B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1212 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUDESNARANI MISHRA Equity 1208180010544582 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DQMPM9787H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1213 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANALI VISHALKUMAR VAGHASIYA Equity 1208180010579227 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BJLPV9901L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1214 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJESH KUMAR Equity 1208180011306265 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQJPK8212H RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1215 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANISH RANJAN Equity 1208180013944257 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BLRPR5754H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1216 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KRISHNAMURTHY DINESH Equity 1208180018390496 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHDPD8622R PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1217 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJIV JAISWAL Equity 1208180018493580 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BSQPJ3304M STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1218 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUNDAN MANSARAM PAWAR Equity 1208180021034677 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQXPP8945J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1219 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAURABH VILAS PAWAR Equity 1208180021090236 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EDZPP6416H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1220 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PUSHPABEN MALIVAD Equity 1208180021416511 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EPAPM3551K HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1221 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAVITA SINGH Equity 1208180022471030 INDIA F Income Tax PAN MBDPS2163Q HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
1222 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAVEEN NIGAM Equity 1208180022472015 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AOKPN9138E PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000







1223 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NITU DEVI BAID Equity 1208180022679217 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AZQPB1459H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1224 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA Equity 1208180024099410 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AWKPM7758H PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
1225 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable INCHORA SASIDHARAN Equity 1208180024885903 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKIPS1327C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1226 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PUNEET KUMAR OMER Equity 1208180025375431 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AANPO0267E PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1227 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TEJ PRAKASH Equity 1208180026589401 INDIA M Income Tax PAN APXPT5840D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1228 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHA ARVIND BHANUSHALI Equity 1208180027831530 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EDXPB8214H STUDENT 4000 10 40000
1229 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARSH NIKHIL MODI Equity 1208180028506819 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FAAPM5721F STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1230 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR TIRKEY Equity 1208180028713714 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ARLPT2715M PUBLIC SECTOR 4000 10 40000
1231 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHEKHAR KISHORE Equity 1208180033496045 INDIA M Income Tax PAN HKLPK4257F STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1232 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURESHBHAI HARGOVANBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity 1208180042326049 INDIA M Income Tax PAN GESPP9299L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1233 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MURLI DHAR CHEJARA Equity 1208180044031984 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AIZPC8532A PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1234 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BITTU KUMAR YADAV Equity 1208180044112645 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BCQPY5413G STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1235 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRADEEP KUMAR Equity 1208180046969477 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ARAPK7399D PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1236 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DATTA SHIVAPPA MOGALE Equity 1208180048356163 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AOBPM3782J PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1237 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARPITA PRATIK BOHRA Equity 1208180048654549 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FLVPB3258L HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1238 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DIVYNESH PRAVINCHANDRA SANKHESARA Equity 1208180048736218 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AISPS8742D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1239 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KRINAY LALJIBHAI GAJERA Equity 1208180053814952 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DNYPG4231B STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1240 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUREKHA RAMDAS BHOKATE Equity 1208180059725871 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EAPPB6949L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1241 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MILIN CHANDRAKANT RAMANI Equity 1208180065933748 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BBRPR6420A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1242 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HIMANSHU TYAGI Equity 1208180085548792 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BAOPT5936M PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1243 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAMAKRISHNA CHAGANTI Equity 1208180090762559 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AVSPC6525H PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
1244 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANISH BHAGVATIBHAI SAILOR Equity 1208180090938903 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BVGPS6088A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
1245 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KANTABEN HIMMATBHAI ITALIYA Equity 1208180109782403 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ANUPI8288H HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1246 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAGAR REDDY GANGI Equity 1208180110322134 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BPGPG9117J PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1247 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHISH KALBALIA Equity 1208180115138999 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ESIPK7956P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1248 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JESANGBHAI CHAUDHARI Equity 1208180119412041 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AOPPC0891Q OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1249 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MURUGAPILLAI RAMESH Equity 1208180125566839 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CEDPR8034J OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1250 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA Equity 1208180133804339 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DOVPS1750H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1251 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANORMA KUMARI Equity 1208180134819471 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FSOPK8165H OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1252 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHAVNABEN HASMUKHBHAI PITHADIYA Equity 1208180137419381 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DAEPP4599A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1253 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ROHIT KHANDELWAL Equity 1208180138694972 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ESKPK4437D PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1254 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable . LAXMANJI Equity 1208180141564888 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AESPL2600M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1255 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable INDRA GURJAR Equity 1208180145525890 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CCHPG4736J OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1256 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NITISH KUMAR PARAKH HUF . Equity 1208240000086461 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAJHN3345L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1257 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIRAJ VASANT JAJU Equity 1208250000300150 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AUKPJ4660M OTHERS 6000 10 60000
1258 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DAYABHAI PARSHOTAM PATEL Equity 1208250001163798 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AIEPP6751H RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1259 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA Equity 1208250002645734 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQEPG2338R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1260 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVI RANJAN Equity 1208250005244621 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AZBPR5326E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
1261 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ISHAN BANDHARA Equity 1208250019016436 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQIPB6073A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1262 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIKRANT ABHISHAKE MATHUR Equity 1208250019688321 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQWPM7420J PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1263 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NEELIMA SHAH Equity 1208250022165705 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CJNPS4166D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
1264 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ABHINN GUPTA Equity 1208250028219115 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DNDPG7177K STUDENT 4000 10 40000
1265 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHWETA SINGH Equity 1208250029562535 INDIA F Income Tax PAN JPBPS1950G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1266 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KRISHN KUMAR Equity 1208250036641991 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FGYPK4205A BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
1267 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARUL GUPTA Equity 1208250046190693 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AJSPG2729B PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
1268 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRITAM DEVI Equity 1208250049240235 INDIA F Income Tax PAN JFLPD9112P OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1269 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHASHIKANTHA BHANDARKAR Equity 1208250054458189 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ANRPB1594J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1270 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KOUSHIK ARAVETI Equity 1208320000024362 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CLGPA7314E STUDENT 4000 10 40000
1271 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RADHA KUMARI Equity 1208320000034900 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BFGPK2918M HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1272 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SACHIN AGARWAL Equity 1208320000076681 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHPPA8485M BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1273 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANTOSH LAXMAN PAWAR Equity 1208340001362238 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFWPP4206N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1274 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHALINEE KANAUJIA Equity 1208340001826449 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CGWPK9331C PROFESSIONAL 4000 10 40000
1275 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN Equity 1208340002180905 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHSPJ6687P BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
1276 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RITU JAIN Equity 1208340002208744 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AQNPJ3985A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1277 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable INSHA FAROOQ Equity 1208340002710528 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AHEPF1316K OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1278 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUMAN SAMADDAR Equity 1208340004080827 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DJUPS1754R OTHERS 4000 10 40000
1279 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIPULKUMAR BHARATKUMAR JOSHI Equity 1208340004559020 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMXPJ8975E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
1280 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVI KANT Equity 1208340009567250 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CQTPK0832P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1281 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANISH AGARWAL Equity 1208340010297033 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGTPA5568N PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1282 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHUBHAM SUMIT Equity 1208340011560011 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EROPS0085L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1283 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAGINI KUMARI Equity 1208340012422512 INDIA F Income Tax PAN JTJPK4956G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1284 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SABITA MANDAL Equity 1208340013499267 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DHOPM7212N HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1285 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUMAR GAURAV Equity 1208340014049785 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BVKPG9122P PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
1286 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYANKA DAS Equity 1208340015368331 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CARPD3538H OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1287 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SONALI SAURABH LODHA Equity 1208340015818829 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DFMPK9822Q BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1288 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KRISHNAMOHAN CHAUDHARI Equity 1208340016550509 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ASEPC5802A BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1289 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MOHIT SONI Equity 1208340021389861 INDIA M Income Tax PAN GOZPS6043J STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1290 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJKUMARI . Equity 1208340022243373 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CEYPR3194C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000







1291 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAURABH LODHA HUF . Equity 1208340026356121 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABGHS5700L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1292 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUNAL JAIN . Equity 1208420000824476 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BFEPJ0943P STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1293 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARUN KUMAR MOURYA Equity 1208430000784080 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BHSPM7829P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1294 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VAIBHAV PATEL Equity 1208430000784095 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AZQPP9722P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1295 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHIVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN Equity 1208430003495362 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFTPC2753C BUSINESS 8000 10 80000
1296 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNITA SINHA Equity 1208670000618545 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DEFPS8336F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1297 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GOURHARI BISAI Equity 1208670001281470 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ADKPB7705L OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1298 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANJU KAPOOR Equity 1208670011793988 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BHBPK9789D RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1299 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KRUPALI NIRAV SEJPAL Equity 1208760000015772 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FAWPS3858D BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1300 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable YESHA YOGESHBHAI KARIYA Equity 1208760000019270 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EROPK6612P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1301 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEVENDRA BANKATLAL RATHI Equity 1208860000001956 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAUPR9981K PRIVATE SECTOR 8000 10 80000
1302 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV Equity 1208870001930509 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AAAPY9750F RESIDENT 4000 10 40000
1303 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANISH KUMAR SINGH Equity 1208870002016445 INDIA M Income Tax PAN IMQPS5657M PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1304 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAMRATA HARESH BHANUSHALI Equity 1208870005079103 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AUQPB3750N PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
1305 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JYOTI JAYESH WAGH Equity 1208870006099351 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AATPW2369R SERVICE 2000 10 20000
1306 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANJAY KUMAR SAH Equity 1208870009339991 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CDAPS2932J GOVERNMENT SERVICES12000 10 120000
1307 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAYARAJU CHRISTY ARCHANA Equity 1208870010454966 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AEAPA1133J PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1308 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VANDANA PANDEY Equity 1208870010823960 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AUHPP6688A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1309 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable TUSHAR SOPAN NANEKAR Equity 1208870011150356 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AFGPN6296J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1310 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIDHAN SAHU Equity 1208870011688564 INDIA M Income Tax PAN LARPS2517L PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
1311 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AKHILESH SORADA Equity 1208870018759616 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FYCPS6999K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1312 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAVINDRA SINGH Equity 1208870020550872 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BCMPS6504A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1313 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNIL PRASAD Equity 1208870022544443 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BLBPP0299R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1314 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHAGWAN SINGH Equity 1208870023151349 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BUTPS7032N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1315 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMAN KUMAR SINGH Equity 1208870030161594 INDIA M Income Tax PAN HAGPS7645L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1316 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHANDANA CHAKRABORTI Equity 1208870031925216 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BDNPC2807G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1317 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NISHANT KUMAR Equity 1208870035836227 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CPDPK1593L PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1318 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ARPIT MAHESHWARI Equity 1208870038102003 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ALNPM0745N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1319 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMIT RAMESH MISHRA Equity 1208870038119317 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AVUPM4720G PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1320 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJENDRA PRATAP Equity 1208870040430250 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CXDPP6034K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 8000 10 80000
1321 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable APEKSHA ARUNKUMAR KARALGI Equity 1208870044023053 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CFZPK4521C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1322 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAKESH PRASAD PANDEY Equity 1208870044106904 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ANWPP4311J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1323 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAMLESH KUMAR CHAMPAWAT Equity 1208870049590893 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ANIPC3888P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1324 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMARJEET KUMAR Equity 1208870054342006 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FMHPK4932H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 4000 10 40000
1325 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAYAV ALI Equity 1208870057384594 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BOLPA6179J PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1326 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JAGADEESWARA RAO RAGHUPATRUNI Equity 1208870060181811 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AUWPR0580L PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1327 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DALBIR SINGH TUELY Equity 1208870060280287 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACIPT3905H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1328 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RASHMI PRIYA Equity 1208870063178636 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FBAPP6562E STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1329 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HITESHPARI BALDEVPARI PURI Equity 1208870068054503 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CQTPP4184P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1330 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAVEEN KUMAR Equity 1208870071844309 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CVFPK8480E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1331 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BRIJESH KUMAR GARG Equity 1208870072098729 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AJVPG7157N PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1332 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DABBARA GOPAL NAIDU Equity 1208870072432911 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BRTPN1839H OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1333 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUPRIYA ROY Equity 1208870072523017 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AXZPR0187K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1334 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUSHAGRA NALWAYA Equity 1208870073137695 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BQLPN8433L BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1335 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ADDAGIRI NAGESWARARAO . Equity 1208870074602051 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ANPPA9046G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1336 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUPRIYA ABHAY GUPTA Equity 1208870078952171 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ASJPG1861E BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1337 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SURBHI CHAUDHARY Equity 1208870085195221 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BWVPC7346B STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1338 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NARESH KUMAR Equity 1208870086671447 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FGAPK2459E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1339 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANAND KUMAR Equity 1208870090211763 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DRWPK7450J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1340 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DILEEP KUMAR SATYA NARAYANA Equity 1208870093809382 INDIA M Income Tax PAN FKRPS7692C PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1341 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BALBIR SINGH Equity 1208870099979068 INDIA M Income Tax PAN GMMPS4241H BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1342 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ ALI Equity 1208870102077450 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BCLPA7280E STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1343 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MOHAMMAD MOHSIN IBRAHIM Equity 1208870121501013 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AETPI4540J STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1344 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANKIT YADAV Equity 1208870129981171 INDIA M Income Tax PAN MPMPK9058P STUDENT 30000 10 300000
1345 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMIT HARSHADRAY DERASARI Equity 1208870133119179 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AUCPD8074H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1346 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable FIRDOUS AHMAD MALIK Equity 1208870134323537 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DKFPM6303G BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1347 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GAURAV DILIP BHADADA Equity 1208870142198785 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EJNPB4655L PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1348 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NAYAN JAIN Equity 1208870143411916 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BXUPJ9644R STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1349 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BISTI BARO Equity 1208870144885631 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ALOPB6862A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1350 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRADIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY Equity 1208870146405647 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ALXPC4572F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1351 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNIL BHATI Equity 1208870160744971 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BEVPB4397B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1352 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable POONAM CHAUDHARY Equity 1208870163123542 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AEGPC5719J BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1353 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable LALIT KUMAR Equity 1208870164860291 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AURPK7230P PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1354 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PARTH DRABLANI Equity 1208870172398289 INDIA M Income Tax PAN HCEPD2253M STUDENT 2000 10 20000
1355 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJESH KUMAR Equity 1208870184047779 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AQWPK7656C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1356 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable CHANDAN CHAKRABORTY Equity 1208870192722821 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ASNPC3730C BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1357 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PREETI AGGARWAL Equity 1208870198118597 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BWSPA3764N HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1358 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANSHUL KUMAR Equity 1208870202187994 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ETYPK7325F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000







1359 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHELLY SHARMA Equity 1208870203653111 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BGPPS3142F PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1360 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RESHMA JAYAKAR SHETTY Equity 1208870203977294 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BJXPS6765B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1361 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAVITHA NARAYANAPPA Equity 1208870207509531 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BXIPN2365P BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1362 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DHARMENDRA VALLABHBHAI CHAVDA Equity 1208870217466664 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ATPPC2335L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1363 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RANI KUMARI Equity 1208870224847417 INDIA F Income Tax PAN EUSPK7539A HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
1364 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRAMOD GOVIND KOLI Equity 1208870234123677 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BODPK7850N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1365 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHUTOSH KASHYAP Equity 1208870237800198 INDIA M Income Tax PAN HTFPK9624H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1366 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable MANISHA CHAND Equity 1208870237989012 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CKPPC8484D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1367 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUMARESAN MOHAN Equity 1208870240148232 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BEHPM9113A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1368 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VIJAY SONI Equity 1208870240251041 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BAAPS5641A BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1369 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRIYANKA KUMARI Equity 1208870242680012 INDIA F Income Tax PAN DWTPK0905A PROFESSIONAL 2000 10 20000
1370 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAM PATI SHARMA Equity 1208870254941281 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CPVPS6216N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1371 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable OM PRAKASH PANDEY Equity 1208870256859360 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BPPPP3503N BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1372 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PANKAJ KUMAR Equity 1208870265192251 INDIA M Income Tax PAN DUWPK9006H BUSINESS 4000 10 40000
1373 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJASHREE DAS . Equity 1208870275136788 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BGQPD2579C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1374 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HEERA LAL MAURYA . Equity 1208870284455127 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CCSPM4012N OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1375 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMIT SINGH . Equity 1208870300634882 INDIA M Income Tax PAN EGCPS3206J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1376 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VAGHJIBHAI LAKHMANBHAI CHAUDHARY . . Equity 1208870319775565 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AXZPD4157F RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1377 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANSHU AGARWAL Equity 1208880014674111 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BZFPA6344E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1378 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PREMLATA G CHHAJED Equity 1208940001608205 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AGAPC9601R HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1379 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AVINASH CHANDRA Equity 1208940002275004 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AKLPA5269N OTHERS 2000 10 20000
1380 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AJAY SANDIP PATIL Equity 1208940002575518 INDIA M Income Tax PAN GIRPP5798B PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1381 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEBADUTTA . PANDA Equity 1208940006795038 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AMCPP5487G PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1382 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SARASWATI . BISWAS Equity 1208940008278859 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CDHPB9407J PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1383 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHANKAR PUNDALIK PARATE Equity 1209290000167163 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AOVPP7722F PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1384 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PAWAN KUMAR Equity 1209290000171701 INDIA M Income Tax PAN COCPK5532D PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10 40000
1385 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AVANTIKA . Equity 1209290000203460 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BHJPA5865Q HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1386 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RASHMI KUMARI Equity 1209290000321449 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BHFPR7693F HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1387 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SAROJE BHOWMICK Equity 1209290000672811 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BZMPB5795H PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1388 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable AMEENA UPPALAPATI Equity 1209290000750123 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AJOPU7819C HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1389 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SEEMA SAINI Equity 1209290001347129 INDIA F Income Tax PAN NDWPS1729E HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1390 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SOUMITA ROY Equity 1209290002406785 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BYYPR6821B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1391 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KAMAL SINGH NEGI Equity 1209290002945160 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGAPN6632R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1392 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SANTOSH CHANDRAKANT DHANAWADE Equity 1209290003635201 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AJRPD4292P PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1393 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SOMA SAMANTA Equity 1209290004832455 INDIA F Income Tax PAN JYQPS0106G HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1394 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ANISH KUMAR SHARMA Equity 1209290008483986 INDIA M Income Tax PAN BQBPS9582F PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1395 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NALINI . Equity 1209290014545521 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AQCPV9468K HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1396 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJENDRA RATILAL PARIKH Equity 1209290015437988 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACMPP2968A PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1397 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable HARISH CHANDER AHUJA Equity 1209500000616129 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABLPA5613K PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1398 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable GOVINDHASAMY BASKAR Equity 1209500005689100 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AVIPB7794D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1399 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PRINCE KUMAR Equity 1209500006330705 INDIA M Income Tax PAN JQKPK0900E BUSINESS 8000 10 80000
1400 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PAVITRA KAKKAR Equity 1209550007242299 INDIA F Income Tax PAN GTTPK8460G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1401 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DASHARATHI BEHERA Equity 1209550009241262 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AHPPB0518E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2000 10 20000
1402 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable BHAVESH K NAIK Equity 1301240001957240 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGVPN2031R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1403 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable JATINDER KUMAR Equity 1301240002759879 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ATMPK1283A BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1404 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHREYA JAISWAL Equity 1301240004584398 INDIA F Income Tax PAN BHSPJ7271E HOUSEWIFE 4000 10 40000
1405 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SHAIK VAHEEDA Equity 1301240005117096 INDIA F Income Tax PAN HFPPS7565B HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1406 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable UMESH AGARWALLA Equity 1301240005462032 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACGPA5302F BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1407 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KUMARI MAMTA SINGH Equity 1301240005905461 INDIA F Income Tax PAN FRLPS7323R BUSINESS 2000 10 20000
1408 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VEENABEN ASHOKBHAI PATEL Equity 1301520000043299 INDIA F Income Tax PAN ANYPP1633K HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1409 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DILIPKUMAR RAMANLAL GAJERAWALA Equity 1301670000760454 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ABSPG4285A RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1410 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable KALYANI S Equity 1301740000230865 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AOYPK8211R PRIVATE SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1411 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SUNDARA RAMAN SRINIVASAN Equity 1301740000231780 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AUXPS5976Q RESIDENT 2000 10 20000
1412 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable N MYTHILI Equity 1301740000232064 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AJAPM4133D HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1413 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable ASHISH SRIVASTAVA Equity 1301870000721158 INDIA M Income Tax PAN CHAPS8988Q PUBLIC SECTOR 2000 10 20000
1414 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable RAJ BAHADUR . . Equity 1302080000896491 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AIWPB2982Q RESIDENT 4000 10 40000
1415 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DEEPAK A JAIN Equity 1304140002287753 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AGOPJ7617C SERVICE 4000 10 40000
1416 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable NIKET HASMUKHBHAI PATEL Equity 1304140004524801 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ANKPP3619D SERVICE 2000 10 20000
1417 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable VINA RAVINDRA KAPASI Equity 1304140008160167 INDIA F Income Tax PAN AQUPK3161A HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1418 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SIMABEN MAHESHKUMAR GURUMUKHANI Equity 1304140008230620 INDIA F Income Tax PAN CECPG0493P HOUSEWIFE 2000 10 20000
1419 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable DURGESH CHANDRA Equity 1601430101149844 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ALRPC2923Q SERVICE 2000 10 20000
1420 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable PIYUSH DEVRAJ BARWADIA Equity 1601430103756096 INDIA M Income Tax PAN AWHPB0758P SERVICE 2000 10 20000
1421 Individual Other Than Promoters Not Applicable SRIDHAR SESHADRI GOMADAM Equity 1601430105562468 INDIA M Income Tax PAN ACNPG4121H OTHERS 2000 10 20000
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